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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Antonio Vega           M2229        1/125       14:58    4:44       14:59
2     Sean Olson             M0121        1/215       15:38    4:56       15:39
3     Wade Ekstrom           M0121        2/215       16:04    5:04       16:05
4     Paul Hilsen            M0121        3/215       16:09    5:06       16:10
5     Hans Storvick          M0121        4/215       16:11    5:07       16:11
6     Kyle Braam             M2229        2/125       16:16    5:08       16:17
7     Martin Mudry           M0121        5/215       16:18    5:09       16:20
8     Emily Brown            F2229        1/230       16:19    5:09       16:21
9     Matt Wegmann           M0121        6/215       16:21    5:10       16:22
10    David Krueger          M0121        7/215       16:37    5:15       16:39
11    Jakob Wartman          M0121        8/215       16:41    5:16       16:43
12    Mike Shelendich        M0121        9/215       16:47    5:18       16:48
13    Joe McFarland          M0121       10/215       16:53    5:20       16:54
14    Blake Dronen           M3539         1/72       16:54    5:20       16:55
15    Tim Burns              M0121       11/215       16:57    5:21       16:57
16    David Pachuta          M0121       12/215       16:57    5:21       16:59
17    Nick Carpenter         M0121       13/215       16:58    5:22       17:00
18    Joseph Barter          M0121       14/215       17:06    5:24       17:08
19    Thomas Graham          M0121       15/215       17:08    5:25       17:14
20    Bethany Brewster       F2229        2/230       17:20    5:28       17:21
21    Chris Cavanaugh        M3539         2/72       17:22    5:29       17:24
22    Walter Langkau         M0121       16/215       17:25    5:30       17:27
23    Franz Meyer            M0121       17/215       17:28    5:31       17:30
24    Nicholas Mangigian     M0121       18/215       17:34    5:33       17:36
25    Dale Dybvig            M0121       19/215       17:47    5:37       17:49
26    Greg Jaeger            M3034         1/85       17:48    5:37       17:50
27    Nathan Campeau         M2229        3/125       17:49    5:38       17:52
28    Avery Bowron           M0121       20/215       17:50    5:38       17:52
29    Allan Bohlke           M4044         1/83       17:58    5:41       18:00
30    Dan Kempf              M4044         2/83       18:08    5:44       18:10
31    Dan Sparkman           M4549         1/75       18:20    5:47       18:23
32    William Sikorski       M3539         3/72       18:31    5:51       18:33
33    Zoe Nagell             F2229        3/230       18:34    5:52       18:36
34    Angie Williams         F2229        4/230       18:39    5:54       18:41
35    Dan Anthony            M2229        4/125       18:37    5:53       18:47
36    Benjamin Mayhew        M0121       21/215       18:45    5:55       18:52
37    Carleton Hanson        M0121       22/215       18:52    5:58       18:58
38    Daniel Conley          M2229        5/125       18:58    5:59       19:00
39    Rick Wegner            M3539         4/72       19:04    6:01       19:06
40    Chad Gohman            M2229        6/125       19:07    6:02       19:09
41    Thomas Lake            M0121       23/215       19:01    6:00       19:12
42    Jason Sonnek           M2229        7/125       19:11    6:04       19:15
43    Gerry Werven           M4549         2/75       19:19    6:06       19:22
44    Joshua Wareham         M0121       24/215       19:16    6:05       19:25
45    David Kleingarn        M4549         3/75       19:29    6:09       19:31
46    Eric Dokken            M2229        8/125       19:32    6:10       19:38
47    Brad Wright            M3539         5/72       19:39    6:12       19:42
48    Kenneth Hoffman        M0121       25/215       19:39    6:12       19:43
49    Heidi Goerke           F2229        5/230       19:09    6:03       19:43
50    Alex Potter            F0121        1/180       19:42    6:13       19:44
51    Geoff Bartsh           M3034         2/85       19:36    6:11       19:45
52    Jamie Spencer          M3034         3/85       19:46    6:15       19:58
53    Nick Andrea            M3034         4/85       19:52    6:17       19:59
54    Ross Perko             M2229        9/125       19:45    6:14       19:59
55    Jacob Wells            M3539         6/72       19:55    6:18       19:59
56    Jeff Wieland           M4044         3/83       19:55    6:18       20:01
57    Jason Wall             M3034         5/85       19:49    6:15       20:06
58    Craig McCoy            M5054         1/40       20:03    6:20       20:07
59    Dave Montgomery        M2229       10/125       20:08    6:21       20:16
60    Andrea Nelson          F3034        1/143       20:12    6:23       20:17
61    Benjamin Menk          M2229       11/125       20:18    6:25       20:34
62    Scot Jennings          M4549         4/75       20:26    6:27       20:35
63    Robert Zelada          M2229       12/125       20:31    6:29       20:36
64    Ben Mattox             M2229       13/125       20:30    6:28       20:39
65    Peter Westberg         M5054         2/40       20:36    6:30       20:40
66    Zach Fiepke            M0121       26/215       20:09    6:22       20:41
67    Julie McDaniel         F4044        1/103       20:38    6:31       20:43
68    Joseph Sickler         M2229       14/125       20:43    6:33       20:49
69    Nathan Luscri          M2229       15/125       20:35    6:30       20:49
70    Christopher Yard       M0121       27/215       20:19    6:25       20:54
71    Victor Vllanque Zonta  M2229       16/125       20:54    6:36       20:57
72    Kent Karnick           M4549         5/75       20:51    6:35       21:00
73    Chad Gage              M3539         7/72       20:48    6:34       21:02
74    Bora Khem              M3034         6/85       20:10    6:22       21:08
75    Joel Schneider         M2229       17/125       21:05    6:40       21:12
76    Tom Lageson            M4549         6/75       21:06    6:40       21:13
77    Fabrizio Perri         M3539         8/72       21:11    6:41       21:16
78    Richard Brauer         M5054         3/40       21:17    6:43       21:21
79    Curt Gutoske           M4044         4/83       20:56    6:37       21:21
80    Amy Clark              F4044        2/103       21:18    6:44       21:23
81    Scott Tomek            M4044         5/83       21:22    6:45       21:25
82    Kataie Zuehlke         F3034        2/143       21:21    6:45       21:27
83    Chad Cronin            M3034         7/85       21:09    6:41       21:34
84    John Gustafson         M5559         1/24       21:29    6:47       21:35
85    Jeremy Mathiasen       M3034         8/85       21:31    6:48       21:38
86    Ryan Carlson           M2229       18/125       21:01    6:38       21:42
87    Nathan Mitre           M4044         6/83       21:37    6:50       21:42
88    Russell Pekala         M0121       28/215       21:21    6:45       21:46
89    Eric Robertson         M4044         7/83       21:35    6:49       21:46
90    John Grotenhuis        M0121       29/215       21:42    6:51       21:49
91    Patrick Barrett        M3539         9/72       21:46    6:53       21:49
92    Mark Lucke             M4549         7/75       21:40    6:50       21:50
93    Kevin Torgerson        M4549         8/75       21:50    6:54       21:55
94    Nicholas Dimarco       M0121       30/215       21:58    6:56       22:00
95    Jason Sund             M2229       19/125       21:58    6:56       22:01
96    Mike Wilson            M5559         2/24       21:56    6:56       22:01
97    Gary Johnson           M4549         9/75       21:47    6:53       22:05
98    Keep Conrad            M3034         9/85       21:52    6:54       22:05
99    Michael Miller         M3539        10/72       21:35    6:49       22:06
100   Piet Hansel            M3539        11/72       21:52    6:54       22:07
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101   Glenn Leary            M4044         8/83       22:02    6:58       22:09
102   Bill Quinlisk          M5559         3/24       22:07    6:59       22:10
103   Lyle Cappliello        M2229       20/125       22:15    7:02       22:18
104   Mike Calhoun           M3539        12/72       22:11    7:00       22:19
105   Jason Miller           M3034        10/85       22:13    7:01       22:21
106   Ron Uglow Jr           M4044         9/83       22:12    7:01       22:23
107   Liam Tyler             M0121       31/215       22:19    7:03       22:24
108   Dave Schoeller         M4044        10/83       22:03    6:58       22:27
109   Uta Schadow            F0121        2/180       22:17    7:02       22:29
110   Esequiel Medel         M0121       32/215       22:22    7:04       22:30
111   David Schutz           M3034        11/85       21:10    6:41       22:32
112   John Hannemann         M3034        12/85       22:15    7:02       22:33
113   Dan Kirberger          M2229       21/125       22:21    7:03       22:34
114   James Moon             M3539        13/72       22:23    7:04       22:36
115   Ben Pekala             M0121       33/215       22:15    7:02       22:38
116   Andrea Manclov         F0121        3/180       22:36    7:08       22:40
117   Joe Manders            M0121       34/215       22:36    7:08       22:40
118   Shawn Murphy           M3034        13/85       22:30    7:06       22:40
119   Brian Nelson           M0121       35/215       21:41    6:51       22:42
120   Will Robertson         M0121       36/215       21:39    6:50       22:43
121   Jeff Ganser            M2229       22/125       22:24    7:04       22:46
122   Alfredo Martinez       M4044        11/83       22:36    7:08       22:47
123   Antonio Dimarco        M0121       37/215       22:44    7:11       22:47
124   Adam Roloff            M2229       23/125       22:39    7:09       22:48
125   Tarek Marei            M0121       38/215       22:47    7:12       22:55
126   Andrew Pritchard       M4044        12/83       22:37    7:09       22:55
127   Daryl Moreau           M2229       24/125       21:56    6:56       22:56
128   Matt Barnes            M2229       25/125       22:23    7:04       22:56
129   Joseph Docter          M0121       39/215       22:35    7:08       22:56
130   Richard Guffy          M5559         4/24       22:05    6:58       22:57
131   Patrick Bussen         M5054         4/40       22:50    7:13       22:58
132   Scott Sherman          M3539        14/72       22:49    7:12       22:59
133   Mark Smith             M4549        10/75       22:47    7:12       23:00
134   Timothy Nelson         M5054         5/40       21:57    6:56       23:00
135   Robert Larson          M5559         5/24       22:44    7:11       23:02
136   Ethan Wagner           M0121       40/215       22:59    7:15       23:02
137   Rick Stevens           M4549        11/75       22:51    7:13       23:03
138   John Brennan           M2229       26/125       23:00    7:16       23:07
139   Patrick Ryan           M5559         6/24       22:58    7:15       23:08
140   Erik Robb              M3539        15/72       22:54    7:14       23:10
141   Colleen Kroeten        F4044        3/103       23:02    7:17       23:11
142   Don Donnfeld           M6064         1/18       23:01    7:16       23:13
143   Sten Kaeding           M0121       41/215       22:59    7:16       23:15
144   Ryan Sampson           M0121       42/215       23:07    7:18       23:15
145   Josh Peterson          M2229       27/125       23:09    7:19       23:18
146   Brian Eggers           M3034        14/85       22:57    7:15       23:18
147   Todd Sicard            M3539        16/72       23:05    7:17       23:19
148   Robert Bevars          M2229       28/125       21:59    6:57       23:20
149   R Tim McElroy          M4549        12/75       22:42    7:10       23:23
150   Kelly Morrison         F4044        4/103       23:18    7:22       23:23
151   James McCrary          M4549        13/75       23:04    7:17       23:24
152   Theresa McCarthy-Pohl  F4044        5/103       23:20    7:22       23:25
153   Zachary Flann          M2229       29/125       23:06    7:18       23:25
154   Terencio Martinez      M0121       43/215       23:01    7:16       23:27
155   Tracey Souvignier      F3034        3/143       23:23    7:23       23:29
156   Kris Rydberg           M3539        17/72       23:31    7:25       23:32
157   Doug Walton            M4549        14/75       23:31    7:26       23:35
158   Eric Garvey            M0121       44/215       21:38    6:50       23:36
159   Jack Pluth             M0121       45/215               23:00       23:37
160   Andrea Fastenow        F2229        6/230       23:18    7:22       23:38
161   Leah Bower             F3539        1/112       23:24    7:23       23:39
162   Brandi Wiege           F2229        7/230       23:22    7:23       23:42
163   Tom Schoeberl          M4044        13/83       23:31    7:26       23:44
164   Scott Heiserman        M4549        15/75       23:26    7:24       23:45
165   John Devine            M5054         6/40       23:35    7:27       23:47
166   Mark Stenoien          M5054         7/40       23:00    7:16       23:50
167   Rick Ricard            M2229       30/125       23:21    7:22       23:52
168   Jim Tillemans          M4549        16/75       23:29    7:25       23:53
169   Scott Augustus         M3034        15/85       23:20    7:22       23:54
170   Rowan Morbey           M0121       46/215       22:24    7:04       23:55
171   Chris Roman            F3539        2/112       23:48    7:31       23:55
172   Paul Phelps            M4549        17/75       23:24    7:23       23:56
173   David Hill             M5054         8/40       23:39    7:28       23:56
174   Timothy Hill           M0121       47/215       23:39    7:28       23:57
175   Scott Loss             M2229       31/125       23:24    7:23       24:00
176   Michael Loney          M3034        16/85       23:24    7:24       24:02
177   John Pitera            M4549        18/75       23:55    7:33       24:03
178   Jacenta Spandl         F2229        8/230       23:22    7:23       24:04
179   Kyle Buchmeier         M2229       32/125       22:11    7:00       24:05
180   Mike Warner            M2229       33/125       23:39    7:28       24:06
181   Mark Gehringer         M3034        17/85       23:45    7:30       24:07
182   Geoff Goodwin          M3034        18/85       23:44    7:30       24:08
183   Richard Schultz        M4044        14/83       23:52    7:32       24:09
184   Paul Sutera            M4549        19/75       24:08    7:37       24:10
185   Jeff Anderson          M3034        19/85       24:05    7:36       24:11
186   Andrew MacKonald       M0121       48/215       24:06    7:37       24:12
187   Erik Hokeness          M2229       34/125       23:45    7:30       24:13
188   Derek Nelson           M2229       35/125       23:11    7:19       24:14
189   Dan Nides              M0121       49/215       22:19    7:03       24:17
190   David Brooks           M3539        18/72       24:11    7:38       24:19
191   Hannah Brady           F0121        4/180       24:06    7:37       24:20
192   John Carlson           M4044        15/83       23:58    7:34       24:20
193   Theodore Whitehurst    M4549        20/75       24:06    7:37       24:22
194   Michael Nill           M3539        19/72       23:56    7:33       24:22
195   Holly Stojan           F2229        9/230       24:14    7:39       24:23
196   Chauncey Raether       M5054         9/40       24:15    7:40       24:24
197   Farah Osman            M2229       36/125       24:21    7:41       24:26
198   Michael Yee            M3034        20/85       24:17    7:40       24:27
199   Lara Boman             F0121        5/180       24:22    7:42       24:27
200   Thomas Nauha           M4044        16/83       23:50    7:31       24:28
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201   Jesse Brown            M0121       50/215       22:32    7:07       24:29
202   Ken Shimizu            M0121       51/215       22:57    7:15       24:29
203   Thomas Sparks          M2229       37/125       24:12    7:38       24:31
204   Eric Thor              M4549        21/75       23:43    7:30       24:34
205   Luke Gasperlin         M0121       52/215       23:57    7:34       24:34
206   Mike Manion            M3539        20/72       23:29    7:25       24:35
207   Julie Boman            F4044        6/103       24:30    7:44       24:36
208   Steven Nyhus           M3034        21/85       24:03    7:36       24:37
209   Matt Alberts           M0121       53/215       22:42    7:10       24:39
210   Liam Bonk              M0121       54/215       24:18    7:41       24:41
211   David Gutzke                          0/0       23:54    7:33       24:44
212   Robb Wadzinski         M3034        22/85       23:50    7:32       24:44
213   Bruce Jenkinson        M4549        22/75       24:31    7:45       24:45
214   Lea Howard             F2229       10/230       23:20    7:22       24:45
215   Baxter Zaiger          M0121       55/215       23:53    7:33       24:46
216   Ryan Readinger         NOAGE          1/3       23:43    7:29       24:47
217   John Patterson         M2229       38/125       23:40    7:28       24:47
218   Marcella Pappas        F0121        6/180       24:39    7:47       24:47
219   John Kundtz            M4549        23/75       22:39    7:09       24:48
220   Steven Koivuha         M4549        24/75       24:39    7:47       24:48
221   Jackie Scheele         F2229       11/230       24:42    7:48       24:49
222   Steve Beal             M5054        10/40       24:20    7:41       24:49
223   John Wieland           M4044        17/83       23:32    7:26       24:50
224   Rebecca Delmore        F5054         1/61       24:44    7:49       24:52
225   Kelly Anderson         M2229       39/125       24:25    7:43       24:53
226   David Ellenberger      M0121       56/215       24:50    7:51       24:54
227   Darren Lazan           M4044        18/83       23:06    7:18       24:55
228   Robert Meyers          M3034        23/85       23:08    7:18       24:57
229   Tusiizme Ndyajunuona   M3539        21/72       24:47    7:49       25:00
230   David Platt            M2229       40/125       24:49    7:50       25:00
231   Sheila Pidde           F3539        3/112       23:33    7:26       25:01
232   Todd Watchmaker        M4549        25/75       24:37    7:46       25:01
233   Aaron Watchmaker       M0121       57/215       24:38    7:47       25:01
234   Richard Bonk           M5054        11/40       24:39    7:47       25:02
235   Thomas Trier           M0121       58/215       24:54    7:52       25:05
236   Ryan Herzuck           M2229       41/125       24:01    7:35       25:05
237   Emi Trost              F0121        7/180       24:18    7:40       25:06
238   Sean Higgins           M0121       59/215       23:08    7:18       25:06
239   Cole Peterson          M0121       60/215       24:58    7:53       25:07
240   Christopher Racchini   M0121       61/215       24:49    7:50       25:07
241   Ellie Taylor           F0121        8/180       24:25    7:43       25:08
242   Don Sanderson          M3034        24/85       24:26    7:43       25:09
243   Karen Alderfer         F4044        7/103       24:47    7:50       25:11
244   Jamie Hesselink        F3034        4/143       25:07    7:56       25:14
245   Robert Riehm           M2229       42/125       24:17    7:40       25:15
246   Jeff Rohlinger         M4044        19/83       25:01    7:54       25:16
247   Lori Nelsen            F4549         1/77       25:06    7:56       25:16
248   Sara Noel              F3034        5/143       25:03    7:55       25:16
249   Jared Benson           M2229       43/125       24:19    7:41       25:16
250   Todd Nelsen            M4549        26/75       25:05    7:55       25:17
251   Kris Wiege             M2229       44/125       24:56    7:52       25:17
252   John Krawczak          M6064         2/18       25:14    7:58       25:18
253   Dennis Olson           M3034        25/85       25:09    7:57       25:18
254   Eric Hanson            M4044        20/83       25:03    7:55       25:19
255   Danielle Imhoff        F0121        9/180       25:17    7:59       25:21
256   Daniel Olson           M2229       45/125       23:47    7:31       25:21
257   Stephen Jensen         M4549        27/75       23:53    7:32       25:21
258   Timothy Rocklage       M0121       62/215       25:11    7:57       25:22
259   Peter Kramer           M0121       63/215       23:26    7:24       25:25
260   Brian Shekleton        M3034        26/85       23:51    7:32       25:28
261   Jeremy Olson           M3034        27/85       24:55    7:52       25:28
262   Jeff Thibault          M3539        22/72       25:11    7:57       25:29
263   Joey Phelps            M2229       46/125       24:41    7:48       25:30
264   Bob Wilson             M6569         1/10       25:26    8:02       25:31
265   Ramiro Torres-Rodrigue M3034        28/85       24:43    7:48       25:33
266   Leah Olson             F2229       12/230       25:23    8:01       25:34
267   John Gilbert           M2229       47/125       25:26    8:02       25:35
268   Joel Racchini          M4549        28/75       25:19    8:00       25:37
269   Charles McFee          M2229       48/125       25:25    8:02       25:37
270   Megan Rooney           F0121       10/180       25:16    7:59       25:40
271   Moses David            M4549        29/75       25:36    8:05       25:40
272   Vernon Berglund        M4549        30/75       25:24    8:01       25:45
273   Dale Hansen            M5054        12/40       25:09    7:57       25:46
274   Tim Henderson          M4044        21/83       25:35    8:05       25:50
275   Tom Johnson            NOAGE          2/3       25:30    8:03       25:50
276   Hans Loven             M2229       49/125       25:31    8:03       25:53
277   Phil Kimble            M5054        13/40       24:50    7:51       25:54
278   Sarah Berger           F0121       11/180       25:17    7:59       25:54
279   Amy Vruno-Conlin       F3034        6/143       25:50    8:09       25:54
280   Ryan Wucherer          M3034        29/85       25:46    8:08       25:55
281   Gary Hildebrandt       M5054        14/40       25:20    8:00       25:57
282   Lori Helmer            F4044        8/103       25:45    8:08       25:57
283   Brian Houghton         M3034        30/85       25:47    8:08       26:02
284   Robin Higley           F5054         2/61       25:42    8:07       26:04
285   Kevin Wolnik           M2229       50/125       25:13    7:58       26:04
286   Tom Brix               M6569         2/10       25:49    8:09       26:05
287   Sue Knudson            F4044        9/103       25:50    8:09       26:07
288   Mark Melander          M4549        31/75       25:34    8:04       26:07
289   Jason Vollbrecht       M3539        23/72       25:44    8:07       26:07
290   Michael Tayman         M3539        24/72       25:35    8:05       26:08
291   Kandy Tayman           F3034        7/143       25:36    8:05       26:08
292   Kevin Corcoran         M3034        31/85       25:20    8:00       26:10
293   Christel Bryant        F2229       13/230       23:33    7:26       26:11
294   Andrea Joos            F3034        8/143       25:10    7:57       26:12
295   Michael Kohn           M4044        22/83       25:15    7:58       26:13
296   Kathleen Zimmermann    F4549         2/77       25:36    8:05       26:13
297   Mara Saltzman          F0121       12/180       26:02    8:13       26:13
298   Kelsey Neis            F0121       13/180       26:02    8:13       26:14
299   Michael Mussett        M2229       51/125       24:16    7:40       26:14
300   Thomas Deslauriers     M2229       52/125       24:37    7:47       26:14
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301   Denise Cassiidy        F3034        9/143       25:50    8:09       26:14
302   Lisa Braun             F4044       10/103       25:42    8:07       26:14
303   Sarah Murphy           F2229       14/230       25:17    7:59       26:15
304   Katie Nelsen           F2229       15/230       25:52    8:10       26:17
305   Roy Tuttle             M5054        15/40       25:14    7:58       26:18
306   Becca Roethler         F0121       14/180       25:55    8:11       26:18
307   Kevin Hackl            M3034        32/85       24:31    7:45       26:21
308   Katie Ross             F0121       15/180       25:45    8:08       26:22
309   Allison Faxvog         F0121       16/180       25:25    8:02       26:22
310   Scott Ross             M4549        32/75       25:45    8:08       26:22
311   Jill Schmit            F4044       11/103       26:18    8:18       26:24
312   Rachel Rubin           F3539        4/112       26:10    8:16       26:25
313   Michael Arey           M2229       53/125       26:11    8:16       26:26
314   Tori Farbisz           F0121       17/180       26:01    8:13       26:28
315   Noah Werden            M0121       64/215       25:33    8:04       26:29
316   Nathan Anderson        M3034        33/85       25:06    7:55       26:30
317   Sheri Carlson          F3539        5/112       26:05    8:14       26:30
318   Kathy Loeffler         F4549         3/77       26:20    8:19       26:30
319   Jenny Freng            F2229       16/230       26:26    8:21       26:33
320   Jeff Berg              M3539        25/72       25:59    8:12       26:34
321   Mathew Schneider       M3034        34/85       26:18    8:18       26:34
322   Daniel Gustafson       M4549        33/75       26:13    8:17       26:34
323   Ray Anderson           M2229       54/125       26:13    8:17       26:35
324   David Borden           M0121       65/215       25:26    8:02       26:35
325   Jennifer Rovn          F3034       10/143       25:36    8:05       26:37
326   Jodie Benzkofer        F3539        6/112       25:56    8:11       26:37
327   Anthony Thomas         M5054        16/40       25:58    8:12       26:39
328   Victoria Hoffman       F0121       18/180       26:21    8:19       26:40
329   Andre Boyogueno        M4044        23/83       26:31    8:22       26:41
330   Marcus Lunde           M2229       55/125       26:14    8:17       26:42
331   Brian Janeshek         M2229       56/125       24:26    7:43       26:43
332   Jackie Siemers         F2229       17/230       26:07    8:15       26:44
333   John Rosner            M3034        35/85       26:07    8:15       26:45
334   Kari Conroy            F4044       12/103       24:34    7:45       26:45
335   Seth Berry             M0121       66/215       26:30    8:22       26:45
336   Rose Lindberg-Maingi   F3539        7/112       26:08    8:15       26:46
337   Thomas O'Keefe         M2229       57/125       25:44    8:07       26:47
338   Barbara Sinn           F3034       11/143       26:28    8:21       26:49
339   Ann Cooper             F4044       13/103       26:32    8:23       26:50
340   Nick Phelps            M2229       58/125       26:02    8:13       26:50
341   Sarah Steingas         F2229       18/230       26:38    8:25       26:50
342   Sue Kennedy            F3539        8/112       26:46    8:27       26:51
343   Tracy Phelps           F4549         4/77       26:04    8:14       26:52
344   Tom S Guevara-Carlson  M0121       67/215       26:30    8:22       26:53
345   Daniel Ryan            M4044        24/83       26:20    8:19       26:54
346   John Rudnicki          M0121       68/215       26:36    8:24       26:55
347   Mark Doree             M3539        26/72       26:23    8:20       26:55
348   Amy Graf               F3034       12/143       25:41    8:07       26:55
349   Drew McBeain           M0121       69/215       25:01    7:54       26:57
350   Paul Gergen            M5054        17/40       26:02    8:13       27:00
351   Rebecca Graven         F3539        9/112       26:24    8:20       27:01
352   Benjamin Avis          M3034        36/85       26:55    8:30       27:01
353   Mary English           F4549         5/77       26:38    8:25       27:01
354   Gemma Chubiz           F0121       19/180       25:30    8:03       27:02
355   Hannah Molldrem        F0121       20/180       25:10    7:57       27:02
356   Sara Zahler            F0121       21/180       25:10    7:57       27:02
357   Christine Tvrdik       F2229       19/230       26:22    8:19       27:03
358   John Golnitz           M2229       59/125       24:52    7:51       27:09
359   Nathaniel Blichfeldt   M0121       70/215       25:32    8:04       27:11
360   Sara Rezek             F2229       20/230       26:39    8:25       27:13
361   John Griffin           M5054        18/40       26:31    8:23       27:14
362   Julie Johnson          F3034       13/143       25:40    8:06       27:15
363   Jeff Cronin            M5559         7/24       26:39    8:25       27:15
364   Scott Lansing          M5054        19/40       26:01    8:13       27:16
365   David Mavis            M3539        27/72       26:55    8:30       27:16
366   Tim Bohmert            M0121       71/215       25:19    8:00       27:17
367   Susalyne Truckenbrod   F3034       14/143       27:06    8:33       27:18
368   Tim Kokes              M2229       60/125       26:59    8:31       27:18
369   Rachellee McCord       F2229       21/230       27:12    8:35       27:18
370   Ralph Truesdell        M4549        34/75       27:06    8:33       27:19
371   Alan Johnson           M4044        25/83       26:16    8:18       27:19
372   Samuel Getaneh         M3539        28/72       27:10    8:35       27:20
373   Peter Rohrer           M0121       72/215       25:23    8:01       27:20
374   Nathaniel Robitschek   M0121       73/215       25:13    7:58       27:21
375   Kristin Podratz        F0121       22/180       26:15    8:17       27:21
376   Anne Podratz           F4044       14/103       26:15    8:17       27:21
377   Ted Korengold          M4549        35/75       27:20    8:38       27:23
378   Morgan Chapman         F0121       23/180       27:20    8:38       27:24
379   Holly Johnson          F2229       22/230       26:44    8:27       27:24
380   Christy Klatt          F3539       10/112       26:52    8:29       27:25
381   Bob Klatt              M4044        26/83       26:52    8:29       27:26
382   Michael Coyle          M5559         8/24       27:00    8:32       27:26
383   Aaron Axford           M0121       74/215       25:34    8:05       27:26
384   Troy Woodruff          M4044        27/83       26:10    8:16       27:26
385   Jason Miller           M0121       75/215       27:04    8:33       27:27
386   Aidan Dirlam           M0121       76/215       27:13    8:36       27:27
387   Joey Raymo             M0121       77/215       26:07    8:15       27:27
388   Ryan Phillips          M0121       78/215       27:13    8:36       27:27
389   Marianne Breitbach     F5559         1/34       27:06    8:34       27:28
390   Jessica Horwath        F0121       24/180       26:28    8:22       27:28
391   Molly Johnson          F0121       25/180       27:18    8:37       27:29
392   Kelly Gallman          F2229       23/230       27:13    8:36       27:29
393   Brian Johnson          M4549        36/75       27:18    8:37       27:29
394   Andrew O'Keefe         M3034        37/85       26:23    8:20       27:30
395   Peter Heimbold         F4044       15/103       27:06    8:33       27:30
396   John Stahl             M0121       79/215       25:33    8:04       27:31
397   Erling Tufte           M6064         3/18       27:05    8:33       27:31
398   Lindsey Dietz          F2229       24/230       26:06    8:14       27:32
399   Alyssa Clouvnch        F0121       26/180       25:16    7:59       27:32
400   Jake Schultz           M0121       80/215       26:38    8:25       27:32
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401   Melanie Hall           F2229       25/230       26:10    8:16       27:34
402   Amy Wiffler                           0/0       27:00    8:32       27:34
403   Debra Walsh            F5054         3/61       26:35    8:24       27:34
404   Timothy Walsh          M5559         9/24       26:35    8:24       27:35
405   Jeff Mertens           M3539        29/72       27:15    8:36       27:36
406   Lori Mertens           F3539       11/112       27:17    8:37       27:36
407   Tricia Schilling       F2229       26/230       27:16    8:37       27:37
408   John Schmid            M3034        38/85       27:27    8:40       27:38
409   Luke Falconer          M0121       81/215       26:00    8:13       27:39
410   Sam Carlson            M0121       82/215       26:01    8:13       27:39
411   Gustavo Ceccato        M3034        39/85       26:13    8:17       27:39
412   Tricia De Gaetano      F2229       27/230       26:46    8:27       27:39
413   Patrick Albersman      M2229       61/125       25:28    8:03       27:40
414   Tom Clark              M4549        37/75       26:57    8:31       27:40
415   Lucas Augst            M0121       83/215       25:32    8:04       27:41
416   Charles Martinez       M0121       84/215       27:14    8:36       27:41
417   Dave Thorsvik          M4044        28/83       26:45    8:27       27:42
418   William Petersen       M5054        20/40       27:21    8:38       27:43
419   Carlin Gordon          F0121       27/180       27:26    8:40       27:43
420   Curt Kohner            M4549        38/75       27:27    8:40       27:44
421   Chad Forslin           M2229       62/125       26:37    8:24       27:46
422   Jessica O'Brien        F2229       28/230       26:35    8:24       27:47
423   Jenna Brandel          F0121       28/180       27:21    8:38       27:47
424   Eve Anonich            F3034       15/143       27:40    8:44       27:48
425   Fernando Torres Carrus M7074          1/4       27:41    8:44       27:49
426   Heather Martino        F3034       16/143       26:35    8:24       27:49
427   Kevin Bice             M0121       85/215       25:42    8:07       27:50
428   Daniel Wingard         M0121       86/215       25:40    8:06       27:50
429   Katie Ness             F2229       29/230       27:34    8:42       27:52
430   Ryan Luhn                             0/0       26:30    8:22       27:52
431   Glenn Johnson          M2229       63/125       26:29    8:22       27:53
432   Diana Tuttle           F5559         2/34       26:50    8:28       27:53
433   Brianna Andresen       F2229       30/230       27:22    8:38       27:53
434   Paul Montain           M5054        21/40       27:42    8:45       27:54
435   Austin Zollner         M0121       87/215       26:24    8:20       27:54
436   Jim Berg               M2229       64/125       26:27    8:21       27:55
437   Jana Hemstad           F2229       31/230       27:07    8:34       27:55
438   Samantha Stork         F2229       32/230       27:50    8:47       27:57
439   Evelyn Khoo            F2229       33/230       27:39    8:44       27:57
440   Stephen Moser          M2229       65/125       27:18    8:37       27:59
441   Ellen Gutoske          F0121       29/180       27:35    8:43       27:59
442   Sarah Schira           F3034       17/143       26:37    8:24       28:01
443   Aaron Thraen           M3034        40/85       26:47    8:28       28:02
444   Mark Burville          M3034        41/85       26:35    8:24       28:03
445   Joseph   joby  Nolan   M0121       88/215       27:49    8:47       28:03
446   Ashley Sanders         F0121       30/180       27:14    8:36       28:04
447   Raymond Garrity                       0/0       27:59    8:50       28:04
448   Bryan Kraemer          M0121       89/215       25:56    8:11       28:05
449   Mollie Bailey          F2229       34/230       26:57    8:30       28:05
450   Kayla Held             F0121       31/180       27:59    8:50       28:07
451   Karthik Proddutur      M2229       66/125       27:57    8:50       28:07
452   Kellie Schlegel        F2229       35/230       27:40    8:44       28:07
453   Ryan Foss              M3034        42/85       26:27    8:21       28:08
454   Kelly Fang             F2229       36/230       26:43    8:26       28:08
455   William Sharp          M4044        29/83       26:38    8:25       28:08
456   Tim Lindquist          M4044        30/83       26:39    8:25       28:09
457   Jennifer Legois        F3539       12/112       28:01    8:51       28:09
458   Julia Jesme            F2229       37/230       26:19    8:19       28:09
459   Diana Rangel           F3034       18/143       26:39    8:25       28:09
460   Meghan Johnson         F0121       32/180       27:24    8:39       28:10
461   Jason Heffelfinger     M3539        30/72       25:59    8:12       28:10
462   Anne Murray            F2229       38/230       26:41    8:26       28:11
463   Linda Miller           F5559         3/34       27:41    8:45       28:11
464   Erik Dahlman           M0121       90/215       28:10    8:54       28:12
465   Michella Delaundreau   F0121       33/180       27:09    8:35       28:13
466   Mary Jean Yon          F5054         4/61       28:01    8:51       28:13
467   David Yon              M5054        22/40       28:01    8:51       28:13
468   Kari Chien             F3034       19/143       27:37    8:43       28:13
469   David Warner           M2229       67/125       27:20    8:38       28:14
470   Mark Bauer             M4044        31/83       28:08    8:53       28:15
471   Dan Fick               M4044        32/83       27:49    8:47       28:15
472   Terry Fiero            M6064         4/18       27:32    8:42       28:15
473   Paul Claesgens         M4549        39/75       27:44    8:45       28:16
474   Jenny Fritz            F2229       39/230       28:08    8:53       28:16
475   Kathleen Mock          F4549         6/77       27:28    8:40       28:16
476   Jake Daninger          M0121       91/215       27:28    8:40       28:17
477   Mariavictoria Dolor    F3539       13/112       26:21    8:19       28:19
478   Lindsey Evenson        F2229       40/230       27:59    8:50       28:19
479   James Axford           F4044       16/103       26:25    8:21       28:19
480   Erik Olson             M3539        31/72       27:18    8:37       28:22
481   Amy Taylor             F3034       20/143       27:35    8:43       28:23
482   Lisa Day               F3034       21/143       26:47    8:27       28:23
483   Tamara Murray          F0121       34/180       26:47    8:27       28:23
484   Tara Woodland          F2229       41/230       26:56    8:30       28:24
485   Jordan Luedtke         F0121       35/180       27:14    8:36       28:24
486   Jes Smith              M3034        43/85       26:36    8:24       28:25
487   Randy Kowlessar        M0121       92/215       27:44    8:46       28:26
488   Robert Schafer         M3539        32/72       28:08    8:53       28:26
489   Lucas Woodland         M2229       68/125       27:00    8:32       28:27
490   Marie Newberger        F4549         7/77       27:59    8:50       28:28
491   Tammy Hokanson         F3539       14/112       27:59    8:50       28:28
492   Hyunwook Yoon          M0121       93/215       28:10    8:54       28:29
493   Nathan Aalderks        M2229       69/125       26:25    8:21       28:29
494   Amanda Bartels         F2229       42/230       26:25    8:21       28:29
495   Beth Clear             F3034       22/143       27:53    8:48       28:30
496   Joel Stamp             M2229       70/125       27:46    8:46       28:30
497   Patrick Zollner        M4044        33/83       27:00    8:31       28:31
498   Mark Seeber            M2229       71/125       27:38    8:43       28:31
499   Barb Lass              F3539       15/112       27:54    8:49       28:31
500   Brennen Rinehart       M0121       94/215       27:49    8:47       28:32
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501   Elizabeth O'Brien      F0121       36/180       27:09    8:34       28:32
502   Stephanie Huseby       F4044       17/103       27:36    8:43       28:32
503   Jennifer Osendorf      F3034       23/143       27:56    8:49       28:33
504   Joshua Lavelle         M2229       72/125       28:06    8:52       28:34
505   Chad Lunaas            M2229       73/125       26:27    8:21       28:34
506   Kirsten Partenheimer   F2229       43/230       27:45    8:46       28:34
507   Sara Overgaard         F2229       44/230       26:51    8:29       28:34
508   Paul Emerson           M4044        34/83       27:12    8:35       28:35
509   David Groth            M5054        23/40       28:09    8:53       28:35
510   Shelly Paulson         F3034       24/143       27:34    8:42       28:36
511   Margret Lenarz         F4044       18/103       27:59    8:50       28:38
512   David Levin            M4549        40/75       27:58    8:50       28:38
513   Jordan Schmeeler       M3539        33/72       26:55    8:30       28:39
514   Monico Cuevas          F2229       45/230       28:05    8:52       28:41
515   Elizabeth Dillon       F5054         5/61       27:39    8:44       28:42
516   Vernell Thomas         M0121       95/215       27:31    8:41       28:43
517   Tim Wareham            M4549        41/75       28:31    9:00       28:44
518   Matt Mundahl           M0121       96/215       26:34    8:23       28:46
519   Weston Rinehart        M0121       97/215       28:07    8:53       28:47
520   Jeff Rinehart          M4044        35/83       28:05    8:52       28:47
521   Amanda Pirkl           F3034       25/143       27:13    8:36       28:47
522   Jennifer Buddenborg    F2229       46/230       27:41    8:44       28:48
523   Kirk Huffaker          M3539        34/72       27:40    8:44       28:48
524   Briana Guenther        F0121       37/180       28:26    8:59       28:49
525   Angel Moore            F3034       26/143       27:58    8:50       28:51
526   Scott Aebischer        M5054        24/40       27:22    8:38       28:52
527   Joyceann Trost         F4044       19/103       28:05    8:52       28:54
528   Andy Orton             M0121       98/215       28:29    9:00       28:55
529   Charles Orton          M4549        42/75       28:29    9:00       28:55
530   John Somers            M4044        36/83       27:24    8:39       28:56
531   Rachel Zilles          F0121       38/180       26:40    8:25       28:56
532   Stephanie Miller       F2229       47/230       27:49    8:47       28:59
533   Wanda Ortiz            F4549         8/77       27:39    8:44       28:59
534   Marshal Quast          M0121       99/215       28:46    9:05       29:01
535   Adam Postelnek         M0121      100/215       26:55    8:30       29:01
536   Betsy McDonald         F0121       39/180       28:47    9:05       29:01
537   Annie Leaf             F0121       40/180       28:14    8:55       29:05
538   Todd Kalk              M3539        35/72       29:02    9:10       29:05
539   Matt Schafer           M3034        44/85       28:48    9:06       29:07
540   Cristina Mlejnek       F2229       48/230       28:41    9:03       29:09
541   Maureen Rehfuss        F4549         9/77       28:47    9:05       29:09
542   Robert Schoenknecht    M6064         5/18       28:22    8:57       29:09
543   Todd Larson            M3539        36/72       27:10    8:35       29:10
544   Ulrick Boyogueno       M0121      101/215       29:00    9:09       29:10
545   Aimee Groth            F2229       49/230       28:43    9:04       29:10
546   Shallyn Simma          F2229       50/230       27:27    8:40       29:11
547   Lauren Lawson          F3034       27/143       28:50    9:06       29:11
548   Jill Heimer            F3539       16/112       28:10    8:54       29:12
549   Amy Beasley            F3034       28/143       28:15    8:55       29:12
550   Debra Derr             F3539       17/112       27:38    8:44       29:12
551   Kevin Cheek            M3539        37/72       27:24    8:39       29:13
552   Lindsay Schwab         F2229       51/230       27:49    8:47       29:15
553   John Katzmarek         M0121      102/215       27:47    8:46       29:16
554   Daniel Griesgraber     M3539        38/72       29:01    9:10       29:16
555   Linda Watchmaker       F4549        10/77       29:01    9:10       29:16
556   Ken Timmerman          M3539        39/72       28:18    8:56       29:19
557   Matthew Sash           M0121      103/215       27:51    8:48       29:19
558   Scott Sash             M3539        40/72       27:51    8:48       29:19
559   Laurie Swails          F3539       18/112       28:22    8:57       29:20
560   Amy Gasperlin          F0121       41/180       28:26    8:59       29:21
561   Catherine Hegedus      F0121       42/180       28:25    8:58       29:21
562   Katherine Conroy       F2229       52/230       27:48    8:47       29:21
563   Arthur Walther         M0121      104/215       27:22    8:38       29:22
564   Kelley Fallen          F0121       43/180       27:06    8:33       29:23
565   Thomas Margaret        M4549        43/75       27:26    8:40       29:23
566   Thomas Caballa         M2229       74/125       28:53    9:07       29:24
567   Katie Groth            F0121       44/180       28:57    9:09       29:24
568   Melissa Diehl          F3034       29/143       27:52    8:48       29:27
569   Craig Wieber           M3034        45/85       28:35    9:02       29:27
570   Kristi Brown           F2229       53/230       27:52    8:48       29:27
571   Tommy Burke            M0121      105/215       27:27    8:40       29:28
572   Wayne Partenheimer     M6064         6/18       28:51    9:07       29:29
573   Kelly North            F3034       30/143       28:41    9:03       29:32
574   Lisa Utecht            F3034       31/143       28:58    9:09       29:32
575   Mary Schoenknecht      F6064         1/14       28:44    9:04       29:32
576   Melissa Mueller        F2229       54/230       27:16    8:36       29:34
577   Katherine Kirchner     F2229       55/230       29:08    9:12       29:36
578   Erin McLaughlin        F0121       45/180       29:24    9:17       29:38
579   Misty Schuster         F3034       32/143       28:25    8:58       29:38
580   Michael Dai            M4044        37/83       29:04    9:11       29:39
581   Ryan Kroenke           M0121      106/215       26:10    8:16       29:39
582   Elizabeth Drewes       F3539       19/112       29:36    9:21       29:39
583   Oscar Avagon           M0121      107/215       28:28    8:59       29:39
584   Joseph Glaccum         M4549        44/75       29:36    9:21       29:40
585   Brennan McAlpin        M4044        38/83       29:37    9:21       29:40
586   John Petersal          M6569         3/10       29:21    9:16       29:41
587   Gretchen Docter        F5054         6/61       28:08    8:53       29:41
588   Rick Crowe             M4044        39/83       29:39    9:22       29:42
589   Anne Adolphoson                       0/0       28:33    9:01       29:42
590   Srinivasa Garlapati    M3539        41/72       29:13    9:13       29:43
591   Kristy Ardinger        F3034       33/143       29:00    9:10       29:43
592   Matt Saunders          M3034        46/85       29:09    9:12       29:43
593   Brian Kelly            M2229       75/125       27:56    8:49       29:44
594   Amy Jordan             F4044       20/103       28:43    9:04       29:44
595   Kaitlin Johnson        F2229       56/230       29:08    9:12       29:45
596   Joe Burke              M4044        40/83       27:44    8:45       29:45
597   Jeremy Brown           M3034        47/85       29:02    9:10       29:46
598   Lindsay Rieve          F2229       57/230       28:52    9:07       29:46
599   Holly Morehead         F2229       58/230       28:53    9:07       29:47
600   Gary Stockert          M2229       76/125       27:48    8:47       29:47
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601   Jaci Taylor            F3539       20/112       29:23    9:17       29:48
602   Kaley Hedberg          F0121       46/180       28:36    9:02       29:48
603   Tina Johnson           F2229       59/230       29:10    9:13       29:49
604   Ryan Bradley           M0121      108/215       27:57    8:50       29:50
605   Jennifer Everson       F2229       60/230       28:02    8:51       29:50
606   David Lewis            M3034        48/85       29:39    9:22       29:52
607   Charles Quast          M4044        41/83       29:37    9:21       29:53
608   Alexis Ganch           F2229       61/230       29:43    9:23       29:53
609   Susan McCauley         F5559         4/34       29:31    9:19       29:56
610   Dennis Cox             M4549        45/75       29:45    9:24       29:56
611   John Meier             M5054        25/40       28:51    9:07       29:57
612   Matthew Lundeen        M0121      109/215       29:24    9:17       29:57
613   Julie Lundeen          F4044       21/103       29:25    9:17       29:57
614   Keri Silvernagel       F3539       21/112       29:03    9:11       29:59
615   Kelly Dearmond         F3034       34/143       29:30    9:19       30:00
616   Corrine Sutherland     F4044       22/103       29:08    9:12       30:00
617   Robert Alfano          M4044        42/83       29:13    9:14       30:01
618   Michelle Nguyen        F3539       22/112       29:29    9:19       30:03
619   Britt Bakke            F2229       62/230       29:02    9:10       30:03
620   Scott Belseth          M2229       77/125       29:15    9:14       30:03
621   Marcel Moreau          M5054        26/40       29:03    9:10       30:03
622   Joni Engelmann         F2229       63/230       29:16    9:14       30:03
623   Matt Onken             M2229       78/125       27:39    8:44       30:04
624   Andrea Belseth         F2229       64/230       29:15    9:14       30:04
625   Sara Schmelzer         F2229       65/230       29:28    9:18       30:05
626   Melissa Seeley                        0/0       29:07    9:12       30:05
627   April Schafer          F2229       66/230       29:46    9:24       30:05
628   Steven Thompson        M3034        49/85       29:48    9:25       30:05
629   Jeanette Middleton     F2229       67/230       28:49    9:06       30:06
630   Linda Klecker          F5054         7/61       29:24    9:17       30:06
631   Katie Coyne            F0121       47/180       28:56    9:08       30:07
632   Henri Lamere           M0121      110/215       29:45    9:24       30:08
633   Julie Kimble           F4549        11/77       29:06    9:11       30:09
634   Phillip Hutcheson      M0121      111/215       28:10    8:54       30:10
635   Sara Bormann           F3539       23/112       29:23    9:17       30:11
636   Shannon Parkos         F3034       35/143       28:35    9:01       30:11
637   Maddy Watchmaker       F0121       48/180       29:49    9:25       30:12
638   Emily Ross             F0121       49/180       30:07    9:31       30:12
639   John Leclair           M3034        50/85       29:16    9:15       30:12
640   Kristen Grossman       F0121       50/180       27:56    8:49       30:13
641   John Rapinac           M0121      112/215       29:38    9:21       30:14
642   Claire Frances Baker   F0121       51/180       29:18    9:15       30:14
643   Elaine Bradley         F5054         8/61       28:23    8:58       30:16
644   Madison White          F0121       52/180       29:21    9:16       30:17
645   Kyra Newburg           F0121       53/180       29:22    9:16       30:17
646   Christian Smith        M0121      113/215       29:42    9:23       30:19
647   Alysia Danielson       F3034       36/143       28:38    9:02       30:20
648   Joa Carlson            F2229       68/230       29:12    9:13       30:20
649   Paul Carlson           M2229       79/125       29:12    9:13       30:20
650   Tim Hamilton           M4549        46/75       28:31    9:00       30:21
651   Tonya Wagner           F0121       54/180       30:10    9:31       30:22
652   Mike Borowicz          M4044        43/83       28:39    9:03       30:23
653   Bethany Hayward        F2229       69/230       29:11    9:13       30:25
654   Jill Martin            F4044       23/103       28:49    9:06       30:27
655   Alex Rogers            M0121      114/215       28:47    9:05       30:27
656   Adam Turner            M2229       80/125       29:38    9:21       30:28
657   Megan Mlekoday         F2229       70/230       29:39    9:22       30:28
658   Yaw Bodom              M0121      115/215       30:23    9:36       30:28
659   Patti Heimbold         F4044       24/103       29:57    9:27       30:29
660   Andrea Kisch           F3539       24/112       28:59    9:09       30:30
661   Julie Jilk             F4549        12/77       29:23    9:17       30:31
662   Tina Robin             F3539       25/112       29:55    9:27       30:32
663   Mary Stone             F4549        13/77       30:26    9:37       30:33
664   Mary Lou Ward          F5054         9/61       30:13    9:33       30:33
665   Gary Maharaj           M4044        44/83       29:12    9:13       30:35
666   Teri Sides             F3539       26/112       29:12    9:13       30:35
667   Steve Spangle          M3034        51/85       29:44    9:23       30:36
668   Jenni Spangle          F2229       71/230       29:43    9:23       30:36
669   Jacob Rohrer           M0121      116/215       28:38    9:03       30:36
670   Daniel Hughes          M3539        42/72       28:47    9:05       30:36
671   Jodi Detmar            F4044       25/103       29:59    9:28       30:37
672   Jeff Finnamore         M4044        45/83       29:59    9:28       30:37
673   Sheryl Scalia          F3539       27/112       29:35    9:20       30:37
674   Stephanie Kisch        F3034       37/143       29:07    9:12       30:38
675   Matt Olson             M2229       81/125       28:19    8:56       30:39
676   Wade Zander            M2229       82/125       29:40    9:22       30:41
677   Sue Stockinger         F5054        10/61       29:43    9:23       30:42
678   Kaylynn Conrad         F0121       55/180       29:51    9:25       30:42
679   Andrew Evans           M0121      117/215       29:26    9:18       30:42
680   Chris Conrad           M4549        47/75       29:51    9:26       30:43
681   Rob Evans              M4044        46/83       29:27    9:18       30:43
682   Christina Miller       F4044       26/103       30:37    9:40       30:44
683   Amy Cole               F3539       28/112       29:38    9:21       30:44
684   Mikayla Schultz        F0121       56/180       28:40    9:03       30:44
685   Andrew Johnson         M2229       83/125       28:18    8:56       30:45
686   Jeff Parenteau         M4044        47/83       28:35    9:02       30:45
687   Katie Black            F2229       72/230       29:33    9:20       30:46
688   Ava Simat              F0121       57/180       29:07    9:11       30:47
689   Vanessa Simat          F2229       73/230       29:07    9:12       30:47
690   Jeff Aldenpope         M3034        52/85       28:11    8:54       30:47
691   Chris Nelsen           M2229       84/125       29:36    9:21       30:48
692   Buddy  norman  Long    M4044        48/83       28:52    9:07       30:50
693   Christine Davis        F4044       27/103       29:51    9:26       30:50
694   Jonda Hughes           F3034       38/143       29:01    9:10       30:50
695   Jeff Blake             M3539        43/72       30:01    9:29       30:51
696   Patrick Griswold       M3034        53/85       29:11    9:13       30:52
697   Kelly Reddin           F0121       58/180       28:36    9:02       30:53
698   Corinne Thill          F4549        14/77       30:27    9:37       30:53
699   Daniel Thill           M4549        48/75       30:27    9:37       30:54
700   Paul Knutson           M4549        49/75       29:26    9:18       30:54

Generated March 23, 2026 at 3:41 PM 7/18



TC 5K Run/Walk - 2007 - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Nicholas Leebens       M0121      118/215       29:58    9:28       30:55
702   Matt Arbeiter          M3539        44/72       28:38    9:02       30:56
703   Anders Sand            M2229       85/125       28:37    9:02       30:56
704   Michelle Hodapp        F2229       74/230       28:37    9:02       30:56
705   Christine Bedor        F5559         5/34       30:11    9:32       30:57
706   Andrea Jordan          F3034       39/143       30:07    9:31       30:57
707   Harper McCauley        F0121       59/180       29:53    9:26       30:57
708   Kay Houghton           F3034       40/143       30:32    9:38       30:58
709   Karla Eidem            F3034       41/143       30:31    9:38       30:59
710   Bryan Hebb             M4044        49/83       29:02    9:10       31:00
711   James Ackley           M3034        54/85       29:07    9:12       31:01
712   Maria Duane            F5054        11/61       28:33    9:01       31:01
713   Don Jensen             M4044        50/83       28:58    9:09       31:04
714   Helen Lafave           F4549        15/77       29:13    9:14       31:04
715   Lara Hausman           F0121       60/180       31:01    9:48       31:06
716   Kvern Kevin            M0121      119/215       30:34    9:39       31:06
717   Sara Zuelow            F2229       75/230       30:39    9:41       31:06
718   Edward Sund            M6064         7/18       30:48    9:44       31:07
719   Mike Burns             M4044        51/83       28:57    9:08       31:07
720   Gavin Fredrickson      M0121      120/215       30:34    9:39       31:07
721   Carson Fredrickson     M0121      121/215       30:34    9:39       31:08
722   Alexa Ries                            0/0       29:57    9:27       31:08
723   Nathaniel Karr         M0121      122/215       29:29    9:19       31:08
724   Brian Karr             M4044        52/83       29:28    9:18       31:09
725   Robert Netzer          M3034        55/85       29:53    9:26       31:09
726   Jake Loesch            M3034        56/85       29:30    9:19       31:09
727   Matthew Kirkwood       M3539        45/72       30:14    9:33       31:09
728   Alex Eckstein          M0121      123/215       29:13    9:14       31:09
729   Lamont Miller          M5559        10/24       30:42    9:42       31:13
730   Dorothy Marden         F7074          1/6       31:08    9:50       31:14
731   Sydney Law             F0121       61/180       30:50    9:44       31:14
732   Dylan Rahn             M0121      124/215       30:52    9:45       31:16
733   Lisa Rebeck            F4549        16/77       30:53    9:45       31:17
734   Shannon Hanson         F0121       62/180       31:05    9:49       31:17
735   Adam Simone            M2229       86/125       28:52    9:07       31:18
736   Mary Glazer            F4044       28/103       29:50    9:25       31:18
737   Megan Lucido           F2229       76/230       29:45    9:24       31:18
738   Erin Mundahl           F0121       63/180       29:07    9:12       31:19
739   Gary Smisell           M6064         8/18       31:09    9:50       31:20
740   Jackie Ritchie         F4044       29/103       30:00    9:28       31:20
741   Reina Dee              F2229       77/230       29:52    9:26       31:20
742   Alex Kimble            F0121       64/180       30:49    9:44       31:21
743   Lisa Bietau            F4549        17/77       28:54    9:08       31:21
744   Jeanne Drewes          F5559         6/34       30:18    9:34       31:22
745   Brian Wild             M0121      125/215       29:23    9:17       31:22
746   Jim Wright             M4549        50/75       28:53    9:07       31:22
747   Kellie Long            F3539       29/112       29:23    9:17       31:22
748   Michelle Jilk          F0121       65/180       30:15    9:33       31:23
749   Evan Kessens           M0121      126/215       30:04    9:30       31:23
750   Jennifer Ogaard        F2229       78/230       29:55    9:27       31:23
751   Chase Phelps           M0121      127/215       30:36    9:40       31:25
752   Andy Pomroy            M2229       87/125       29:49    9:25       31:25
753   David Bergeson         M4549        51/75       31:10    9:50       31:26
754   Dan Bergeson           M4044        53/83       31:10    9:50       31:26
755   Sarah Sparks           F3539       30/112       31:18    9:53       31:27
756   Angie Potts            F2229       79/230       29:50    9:25       31:28
757   Lori Volding           F4044       30/103       29:50    9:25       31:28
758   Tim Jensen             M4549        52/75       29:12    9:13       31:28
759   Jake Sallander         M0121      128/215       29:32    9:20       31:29
760   Tony Libera            M0121      129/215       29:29    9:19       31:29
761   Angie Stoskopf         F3034       42/143       30:00    9:28       31:29
762   Rebecca Hamilton       F5559         7/34       31:14    9:52       31:31
763   Sally Schmidt          F5054        12/61       30:22    9:35       31:33
764   Marie Johnson          F2229       80/230       29:48    9:25       31:33
765   Stuart Domitz          M4044        54/83       31:29    9:56       31:33
766   M Jared Keepman        M2229       88/125       29:34    9:20       31:33
767   Matt Larsen            M2229       89/125       31:20    9:54       31:34
768   Mike Oliverius         M5054        27/40       31:29    9:57       31:34
769   Erin O'Keefe           F2229       81/230       30:32    9:38       31:36
770   Jeni O'Keefe           F3034       43/143       30:29    9:38       31:36
771   Kristina Grossinger    F2229       82/230       31:19    9:53       31:37
772   Aimee Cheek            F3034       44/143       29:46    9:24       31:38
773   Anthony Schulzetenberg M2229       90/125       29:29    9:19       31:39
774   Rachel Axford          F4044       31/103       29:46    9:24       31:39
775   Karen Dorn             F5559         8/34       29:29    9:19       31:40
776   Paul Link              M4044        55/83       31:12    9:51       31:42
777   Jamie Patterson        F2229       83/230       30:34    9:39       31:42
778   Shannon Heupel         F4044       32/103       30:21    9:35       31:43
779   Anita Reutiman         F2229       84/230       31:19    9:53       31:43
780   Seth Sweep             M2229       91/125       30:26    9:36       31:43
781   Jin Johnson            F2229       85/230       31:28    9:56       31:45
782   Lz Homan               F4044       33/103       30:13    9:33       31:45
783   Barb Quesnel           F4549        18/77       31:19    9:53       31:48
784   Katie Murray           F2229       86/230       30:33    9:39       31:48
785   Julie Long             F3539       31/112       31:20    9:54       31:49
786   Heather Bachmann       F2229       87/230       30:28    9:37       31:50
787   Leigh Lehman           F3034       45/143       30:23    9:36       31:50
788   Eleanor Baartman       F0121       66/180       31:16    9:52       31:51
789   William Baartman       M0121      130/215       31:15    9:52       31:51
790   Ed Beek                M4044        56/83       30:38    9:40       31:52
791   Erika Beek             F0121       67/180       30:39    9:41       31:52
792   Graham Clark           M0121      131/215       31:51   10:03       31:55
793   Nate Hausman           M0121      132/215       30:33    9:39       31:58
794   Kristi Flanagan Villar F2229       88/230       30:59    9:47       31:58
795   Rick Hausman           M4044        57/83       30:33    9:39       31:58
796   Robin Meyers           F2229       89/230       30:05    9:30       31:58
797   Matthew Wehner         M3539        46/72       30:26    9:37       31:59
798   Regina Wehner          F3034       46/143       30:27    9:37       31:59
799   Tim Maurer             M4549        53/75               32:00       32:00
800   Danny Langevin         M0121      133/215       31:56   10:05       32:00
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801   Brian Harvey           M2229       92/125       31:15    9:52       32:01
802   Angela Harvey          F2229       90/230       31:15    9:52       32:01
803   Stasha Bittner         F0121       68/180       31:24    9:55       32:02
804   Lynn Sosnowski         F3539       32/112       31:57   10:05       32:02
805   Megan Engle            F0121       69/180       30:20    9:35       32:02
806   Joe Engle              M3539        47/72       30:20    9:35       32:03
807   Beth Lotterhos         F3034       47/143       31:49   10:03       32:04
808   Britta Carr            F0121       70/180       31:06    9:49       32:06
809   Karin Dent             F3539       33/112       29:30    9:19       32:07
810   Christina Skalko       F2229       91/230       31:43   10:01       32:07
811   Jack Matheny           M3034        57/85       30:23    9:36       32:07
812   Jacob Thompson         M0121      134/215       30:51    9:45       32:09
813   Matt Gregoire          M0121      135/215       32:06   10:08       32:10
814   Elizabeth Rosendahl    F4549        19/77       31:24    9:55       32:10
815   Marc Harshman          M3539        48/72       31:14    9:52       32:11
816   Traci Kubisiak         F3539       34/112       30:19    9:34       32:12
817   Kristin Carman         F0121       71/180       31:59   10:06       32:12
818   Thomas Schmidt         M0121      136/215       30:17    9:34       32:13
819   Gary Nelson            M4549        54/75       31:46   10:02       32:13
820   John Cooke             M5054        28/40       30:49    9:44       32:14
821   Sheila Nelsen          F4044       34/103       31:55   10:05       32:14
822   Annie Hejny            F0121       72/180       31:55   10:05       32:14
823   Connie Meyer           F4044       35/103       30:50    9:44       32:14
824   Jill Fox               F2229       92/230       30:39    9:41       32:14
825   Raul Valverde          M4044        58/83       31:45   10:02       32:14
826   Michelle Bryan         F2229       93/230       31:21    9:54       32:15
827   Antonette Peters       F3034       48/143       29:56    9:27       32:15
828   Kathryn MacIas         F2229       94/230       30:49    9:44       32:15
829   Amy Wimer              F2229       95/230       30:49    9:44       32:15
830   Richard Endly                         0/0       30:58    9:47       32:16
831   Donovan Fredrickson    M3034        58/85       31:43   10:01       32:16
832   Brad Blichfeldt        M3034        59/85       30:35    9:39       32:17
833   Dena Bucksa            F3034       49/143       31:07    9:50       32:17
834   Scott Noerenberg       M4044        59/83       31:38    9:59       32:18
835   Mary Ellen Six         F2229       96/230       30:47    9:43       32:18
836   Griffin Noerenberg     M0121      137/215       31:39    9:59       32:19
837   Sarah Carter           F0121       73/180       30:04    9:30       32:20
838   Jenny Severson         F2229       97/230       31:12    9:51       32:21
839   Megan Manion           F3034       50/143       31:13    9:51       32:22
840   Bukk Svehda            M6064         9/18       31:25    9:55       32:22
841   Brooke Ballantine      F2229       98/230       30:49    9:44       32:24
842   Briana Thomas          F0121       74/180       32:17   10:11       32:24
843   Jeanne Koltes-Iversen  F4549        20/77       31:32    9:57       32:25
844   Maria Delaundreau      F0121       75/180       31:23    9:54       32:26
845   Lisa Clark             F3539       35/112       31:34    9:58       32:29
846   Anna Shkolnik          F2229       99/230       31:34    9:58       32:29
847   Nicole Michels         F2229      100/230       32:12   10:10       32:30
848   Brynn Hausz            F2229      101/230       30:51    9:45       32:30
849   Jenna Behnken          F0121       76/180       32:14   10:10       32:31
850   Jill Collins           F0121       77/180       31:23    9:54       32:31
851   Kenton Leebens         M0121      138/215       31:36    9:58       32:31
852   Mai Gao Vang           F2229      102/230       31:00    9:47       32:32
853   Paul Sikora            M5054        29/40       31:26    9:55       32:34
854   Kathy Schoeberl        F4549        21/77       31:16    9:52       32:36
855   Suzanne Grebe          F2229      103/230       31:55   10:05       32:36
856   Doug Marinaro          M4549        55/75       31:51   10:03       32:36
857   Dawn Bjerkelund        F4044       36/103       31:17    9:53       32:37
858   Krista Harshman        F3539       36/112       31:41   10:00       32:37
859   Keana Hampton          F0121       78/180       32:32   10:16       32:38
860   Teresa Forsberg        F2229      104/230       30:55    9:46       32:39
861   Whitney Held           F0121       79/180       32:31   10:16       32:40
862   Marlene Straszewski    F3539       37/112       31:40   10:00       32:40
863   Adriel Fredrickson     F0121       80/180       32:06   10:08       32:40
864   Donna Dahlen           F4549        22/77       31:23    9:55       32:41
865   Anne Johnson           F2229      105/230               32:00       32:42
866   Suman Kommera          M3539        49/72       31:15    9:52       32:43
867   Luis Ramiree           M3034        60/85       32:34   10:17       32:43
868   Elizabeth Bailey       F2229      106/230       31:33    9:58       32:44
869   Carl Wegner            M6569         4/10       31:20    9:54       32:44
870   Abby Thompson          F2229      107/230       31:21    9:54       32:44
871   Kim Pirkl              F4044       37/103       31:44   10:01       32:44
872   Geoffrey Purcell       M0121      139/215       30:39    9:41       32:44
873   Barry Weintraub        M0121      140/215       30:39    9:41       32:46
874   Theo Walther           M0121      141/215       30:49    9:44       32:46
875   Dylan Rinehart         M0121      142/215       32:06   10:08       32:46
876   Goeran Walther         M3539        50/72       30:48    9:43       32:46
877   Phillip Olson          M0121      143/215       31:13    9:51       32:47
878   Erin Regley            F2229      108/230       32:34   10:17       32:47
879   Trevor Johnson         M3034        61/85       32:05   10:08       32:47
880   Robert Beck            M5559        11/24       32:12   10:10       32:48
881   Erin Kazmierski        F2229      109/230       31:47   10:02       32:49
882   Chris Ohland           M3034        62/85       30:35    9:39       32:50
883   Karl Makela            M3539        51/72       31:46   10:02       32:51
884   Jennifer Kinkead       F4044       38/103       31:34    9:58       32:51
885   Kathy Hiemenz          F4549        23/77       31:30    9:57       32:51
886   Devon Grandbois        M3034        63/85       32:20   10:13       32:52
887   Celesta Hernandez      F3034       51/143       30:41    9:41       32:52
888   Anne Bonkowske         F3539       38/112       30:41    9:41       32:52
889   Elrina Frost           F2229      110/230       32:33   10:17       32:54
890   Gisele Taylor          F4044       39/103       32:00   10:06       32:55
891   Tori Lee               F3034       52/143       31:50   10:03       32:55
892   Jeff Thommes           M3539        52/72       31:45   10:01       32:55
893   Kim Thompson           F3539       39/112       31:41   10:00       32:56
894   Lily Lockwood          F4044       40/103       32:24   10:14       32:56
895   Nita Huisinga          F4549        24/77       31:53   10:04       32:56
896   Anastasia Lynch        F4044       41/103       32:37   10:18       32:56
897   Christine Wiedenfeld   F2229      111/230       31:54   10:04       32:58
898   Jason Thompson                        0/0       31:43   10:01       33:00
899   Geri Fisher            F5559         9/34       32:46   10:21       33:01
900   Malia Martinez         F0121       81/180       32:33   10:17       33:01
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901   Jackie Scherer         F0121       82/180       32:07   10:08       33:03
902   Catherine Nelson       F3034       53/143       32:03   10:07       33:04
903   Mary Deelsnyder        F3034       54/143       32:02   10:07       33:04
904   Jennifer Provost       F0121       83/180       31:21    9:54       33:05
905   Tom Dicklich           M2229       93/125       31:26    9:55       33:05
906   Tyler Salonek          M0121      144/215       31:45   10:01       33:05
907   Jodi Laudenberger      F3034       55/143       31:49   10:03       33:05
908   Lenna Johnson          F0121       84/180       31:19    9:53       33:06
909   Maureen Ricard                        0/0       31:30    9:57       33:06
910   Wade Johnson           M4044        60/83       31:19    9:53       33:06
911   Verena Walther         F3539       40/112       31:08    9:50       33:08
912   Erin Huppert           F2229      112/230       31:31    9:57       33:08
913   Aaron Gregerson        M2229       94/125       32:25   10:14       33:09
914   Stuart Edeal           M3034        64/85       32:49   10:22       33:11
915   Karoline Hong          F2229      113/230       32:16   10:11       33:13
916   Jim Raymo              M6064        10/18       31:12    9:51       33:15
917   Jennifer Gilbert       F3539       41/112       32:24   10:14       33:17
918   Kathleen Jennings      F4044       42/103       32:04   10:08       33:18
919   Laura Doege            F2229      114/230       32:33   10:17       33:19
920   Alyssa Hendlin         F2229      115/230       32:18   10:12       33:22
921   Martha Borner          F3034       56/143       32:36   10:18       33:26
922   Mike Bierlein          M4549        56/75       32:46   10:21       33:26
923   Margret Bucher-Bader   F3539       42/112       31:46   10:02       33:26
924   Brian Groth            M3539        53/72       32:07   10:09       33:29
925   Nathan Bruno           M2229       95/125       33:04   10:27       33:29
926   Hiedy Morey            F3539       43/112       32:53   10:23       33:32
927   Ethan Morey            M0121      145/215       32:54   10:23       33:32
928   Anne Benson            F3034       57/143       32:22   10:13       33:33
929   Debra Derosa           F2229      116/230       32:11   10:10       33:34
930   Peng Ren               M4549        57/75       31:52   10:04       33:35
931   Sandra Summers         F3539       44/112       30:59    9:47       33:35
932   Connie Mikrot          F2229      117/230       33:24   10:33       33:37
933   Adrianne Novacek       F3034       58/143       32:14   10:11       33:37
934   Thomas Martinez        M5054        30/40       33:11   10:29       33:38
935   Sarah Cassell          F3539       45/112       32:59   10:25       33:39
936   Erica Yaggie           F0121       85/180       31:18    9:53       33:39
937   Scott Stewart          M0121      146/215       31:18    9:53       33:40
938   Gina Wolfe             F3539       46/112       32:46   10:21       33:41
939   Rachel Gutierrez       F2229      118/230       32:19   10:12       33:43
940   Pamela Collins         F5054        13/61       32:35   10:17       33:44
941   Josh Kirk              M0121      147/215       32:23   10:13       33:44
942   Sarah Brownell         F2229      119/230       32:51   10:22       33:47
943   Alexander Shkolnik     M2229       96/125       32:52   10:23       33:48
944   Mareike Pott           F2229      120/230       31:47   10:02       33:48
945   Karen Malecha          F4549        25/77       32:26   10:14       33:49
946   Emily Rasmussen        F3034       59/143       32:28   10:15       33:49
947   Dawn Nguyen            F3034       60/143       33:49   10:41       33:49
948   Georgia Pavoloni       F4044       43/103       33:01   10:25       33:50
949   Bill Riley             M5559        12/24       32:04   10:08       33:50
950   Paul Walther           M2229       97/125       31:48   10:03       33:51
951   Steve Nichols          M2229       98/125       32:23   10:14       33:51
952   Christine Johnson      F2229      121/230       32:23   10:14       33:51
953   Sean Stephensen        M0121      148/215       33:19   10:31       33:51
954   Lynni King             F3539       47/112       32:22   10:13       33:55
955   Alicia Behr            F0121       86/180       31:36    9:59       33:55
956   Kara Ledel             F0121       87/180       31:37    9:59       33:56
957   Joe Schroetter         M3539        54/72       31:33    9:58       33:56
958   Gary Mullen            M3034        65/85       31:04    9:48       33:56
959   Joshua McCabe          M2229       99/125       33:41   10:38       33:57
960   Sarah Lunde            F2229      122/230       33:29   10:34       33:57
961   Heidi Dittberner       F2229      123/230       32:13   10:10       33:57
962   Jeanne Luhrs           F4044       44/103       32:43   10:20       33:58
963   Annie Griswold         F2229      124/230       32:19   10:12       33:59
964   Jackie Carroll         F0121       88/180       31:41   10:00       34:00
965   Jillian Kobow          F0121       89/180       31:41   10:00       34:00
966   Kristin Dockery        F2229      125/230       33:13   10:29       34:01
967   Ron Dockery            M5559        13/24       33:13   10:29       34:01
968   Brian Fischer          M3539        55/72       32:33   10:17       34:02
969   Paul Doege             M2229      100/125       33:15   10:30       34:02
970   Brandon McGovern       M0121      149/215       32:25   10:14       34:03
971   Abigail Teschendorf    F0121       90/180       33:13   10:29       34:05
972   John Teschendorf       M4549        58/75       33:14   10:29       34:05
973   Kimberley Martinez     F4549        26/77       33:38   10:37       34:06
974   Brian Streitz          M2229      101/125       33:25   10:33       34:06
975   Mickey Bussen          M4549        59/75       33:59   10:44       34:06
976   Rebecca Zikmund        F2229      126/230       33:26   10:33       34:07
977   Alicia Korbel          F4044       45/103       33:02   10:26       34:07
978   Jeremy Eggert          M3034        66/85       32:33   10:17       34:10
979   Julie Kelly            F3539       48/112       33:50   10:41       34:10
980   Miguel Cabo            M3034        67/85       32:43   10:20       34:11
981   Jeff Larsen            M3034        68/85       33:17   10:30       34:11
982   Aeimee Chen-Stinson    F2229      127/230       33:04   10:26       34:11
983   Therese Anderson       F4549        27/77       32:55   10:24       34:12
984   Kara Hale              F3539       49/112       32:23   10:13       34:13
985   Denise Hedberg         F4549        28/77       33:00   10:25       34:15
986   Bjorn Hedstrom Iii     M2229      102/125       33:21   10:32       34:15
987   Alexandra Stephensen   F0121       91/180       33:44   10:39       34:16
988   Amy Stucky             F3539       50/112       32:24   10:14       34:18
989   Emily Gray             F2229      128/230       32:48   10:21       34:19
990   Orhan Soykan           M4549        60/75       31:49   10:03       34:21
991   Leyla Soykan           F0121       92/180       31:49   10:03       34:21
992   Anuradha Pal           F3034       61/143       33:51   10:41       34:23
993   Marcia Hokenson        F5054        14/61       32:55   10:24       34:25
994   Nicole Steege          F2229      129/230       31:54   10:04       34:28
995   Alexis Friedrich       F2229      130/230       33:35   10:36       34:31
996   Dexter Domingo         M2229      103/125       34:02   10:45       34:31
997   Emily Pinnell          F2229      131/230       33:19   10:31       34:31
998   Anissa Stumbo          F3539       51/112       33:56   10:43       34:31
999   Andy Cornelius         M0121      150/215       32:46   10:21       34:35
1000  Katie Claus            F3539       52/112       33:50   10:41       34:35
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1001  Maureen Shurson        F3539       53/112       34:15   10:49       34:35
1002  Joe Claus              M7074          2/4       33:51   10:41       34:35
1003  Janeen Clauson         F3539       54/112       34:12   10:48       34:39
1004  Jennifer Baker         F3539       55/112       33:29   10:34       34:40
1005  Sherman Becqi          F3539       56/112       33:29   10:34       34:40
1006  Jennifer Cho                          0/0       33:29   10:34       34:41
1007  Allison Stephensen     F4549        29/77       34:10   10:47       34:41
1008  Jordan Stephensen      M0121      151/215       34:09   10:47       34:41
1009  James Perucca          M4549        61/75       33:34   10:36       34:42
1010  Kevin Cornelius        M0121      152/215       32:53   10:23       34:42
1011  Rick Cornelius         M4044        61/83       32:54   10:23       34:43
1012  Nicole Flynn           F2229      132/230       33:50   10:41       34:44
1013  Scott Hoeg             M2229      104/125       33:46   10:40       34:45
1014  Erin Van Heuveln       F2229      133/230       33:43   10:39       34:46
1015  Nicholas Delapointe    M0121      153/215       33:50   10:41       34:47
1016  Cristy De La Cruz      F3034       62/143       34:27   10:53       34:47
1017  John Bramwell          M4044        62/83       33:27   10:34       34:48
1018  Scott Leo              M4549        62/75       34:19   10:50       34:48
1019  Heather Ormsby         F3034       63/143       34:26   10:52       34:49
1020  Jenelle Davis          F3034       64/143       33:50   10:41       34:49
1021  Andrea Childress       F3539       57/112       34:04   10:45       34:49
1022  Jim Sheehan            M4044        63/83       34:20   10:50       34:49
1023  Jack Bennett           M0121      154/215       33:53   10:42       34:50
1024  Lisa Bennett           F4044       46/103       33:52   10:42       34:50
1025  Megan McNamara         F2229      134/230       34:33   10:54       34:50
1026  Steve Wilson           M3539        56/72       33:17   10:30       34:50
1027  Andriana Crosby                       0/0       34:47   10:59       34:50
1028  Lauren Bradel          F0121       93/180       32:29   10:15       34:50
1029  Karen Hendrickson      F3034       65/143       34:40   10:57       34:51
1030  Karen Henderson        F3034       66/143       34:05   10:46       34:51
1031  Lori McNamara          F5054        15/61       34:34   10:55       34:51
1032  Jennifer Remington     F4044       47/103       33:16   10:30       34:51
1033  Dawn McReynolds        F3539       58/112       33:16   10:30       34:51
1034  Lequeshia Moran        F0121       94/180       33:24   10:33       34:53
1035  Madison Whitley        F0121       95/180       32:35   10:17       34:54
1036  Sara Pender            F3034       67/143       32:50   10:22       34:55
1037  Kristine Dugan         F3034       68/143       33:59   10:44       34:55
1038  Christian Bailey       M2229      105/125       32:32   10:16       34:55
1039  Alice Farago           F4044       48/103       34:38   10:56       34:56
1040  Trent Farago           M4044        64/83       34:38   10:56       34:56
1041  Tricia Veale           F0121       96/180       33:22   10:32       34:57
1042  Carolyn Fiero          F6064         2/14       34:14   10:49       34:57
1043  Tom Lun                M3034        69/85       34:00   10:44       34:58
1044  Ciara White            F0121       97/180       33:59   10:44       34:59
1045  Joann Molitor          F4549        30/77       33:25   10:33       34:59
1046  Armaiti Winberg        F3034       69/143       34:15   10:49       35:00
1047  Tania Castro           F0121       98/180       33:26   10:33       35:01
1048  Michael Emami          M4549        63/75       34:59   11:03       35:01
1049  Jill Fox               F3034       70/143       33:54   10:42       35:03
1050  Brian Larson           M3539        57/72       33:04   10:26       35:04
1051  Joseph Jeppesen        M5054        31/40       34:04   10:45       35:04
1052  Doneshia Moran         F0121       99/180       33:36   10:37       35:05
1053  Barbara Groth          F3034       71/143       33:43   10:39       35:05
1054  Sharon Tschida         F3539       59/112       33:37   10:37       35:06
1055  Jason Sharpe           M2229      106/125       34:30   10:54       35:06
1056  Amanda Scherzer        F2229      135/230       34:30   10:54       35:07
1057  Meghann Reznicek       F2229      136/230       34:08   10:47       35:08
1058  Heather Redetzke       F2229      137/230       34:13   10:48       35:09
1059  Gregg Hietpas          M3539        58/72       34:24   10:52       35:11
1060  Grant Hietpas          M0121      155/215       34:24   10:52       35:11
1061  Laura Pocock           F5054        16/61       32:02   10:07       35:13
1062  Aki Rova               M3034        70/85       34:45   10:58       35:13
1063  Michele Hurry          F0121      100/180       34:23   10:51       35:14
1064  Stephnie Schoeller     F0121      101/180       34:25   10:52       35:14
1065  Jennifer Ptacek        F3034       72/143       33:40   10:38       35:15
1066  Amber Moulton          F0121      102/180       33:41   10:38       35:15
1067  Ann Harrington         F3034       73/143       33:30   10:35       35:15
1068  Jon Schlumpberger      M3539        59/72       33:30   10:35       35:15
1069  Joann Hell             F6064         3/14       34:27   10:53       35:16
1070  Maria Osselo           F3034       74/143       33:58   10:44       35:16
1071  Cristin Gerk           F2229      138/230       34:00   10:44       35:17
1072  Jenaya Farkell         F0121      103/180       33:57   10:43       35:18
1073  Noah Booth             M0121      156/215       34:33   10:54       35:18
1074  Laura Leckband         F2229      139/230       33:15   10:30       35:20
1075  Stephanie Lovik        F2229      140/230       33:15   10:30       35:20
1076  Kristen Elliott        F0121      104/180       33:01   10:25       35:21
1077  Monica Elliott         F4549        31/77       34:29   10:53       35:22
1078  Piper Hennings         F0121      105/180       34:46   10:59       35:22
1079  Adrian Williams        M0121      157/215       33:16   10:30       35:23
1080  Andrew Williams        M4044        65/83       33:16   10:30       35:23
1081  Stephanie Hennings     F4044       49/103       34:47   10:59       35:23
1082  Tracy McCall           F4549        32/77       34:33   10:54       35:25
1083  Aaron Delaundreau      M0121      158/215       34:25   10:52       35:28
1084  Dale McCauley          M5054        32/40       34:23   10:51       35:28
1085  Angela Ronayne         F3034       75/143       33:10   10:28       35:28
1086  Ashley Reinhardt       F0121      106/180       33:13   10:29       35:30
1087  Paige Ament            F0121      107/180       34:56   11:02       35:31
1088  Wei-Chen Chu           M4549        64/75       33:52   10:41       35:34
1089  Daniel Ament           M3539        60/72       35:00   11:03       35:34
1090  Beth Ann Ahlers        F4044       50/103       34:07   10:46       35:36
1091  Katie Gruys            F0121      108/180       33:46   10:40       35:38
1092  Jessica Norling        F2229      141/230       34:21   10:51       35:40
1093  Amy Forrester          F4044       51/103       34:18   10:50       35:41
1094  Dawn Rausch            F3034       76/143       33:34   10:36       35:43
1095  Brenda Everitt         F3539       60/112       33:38   10:37       35:45
1096  Allison Seeber         F3034       77/143       34:53   11:01       35:45
1097  Sarah Humpage          F2229      142/230       34:20   10:50       35:47
1098  Jennifer Smith         F3034       78/143       34:49   10:59       35:48
1099  Roger Grimm            M6569         5/10       32:59   10:25       35:48
1100  Annie Young            F4044       52/103       34:26   10:52       35:49
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1101  Ann Sheldon            F4044       53/103       34:04   10:45       35:51
1102  Michelle Thompson      F2229      143/230       34:53   11:01       35:51
1103  Susan Haataja          F5054        17/61       35:14   11:07       35:52
1104  Debra Salonek          F5054        18/61       34:32   10:54       35:52
1105  Tyler Schonewill       M0121      159/215       34:14   10:49       35:53
1106  Noah Bachmeier         M0121      160/215       34:14   10:48       35:56
1107  Lisa Robertson         F2229      144/230       34:34   10:55       35:56
1108  Aaron White            M0121      161/215       33:47   10:40       35:56
1109  Sophie Lambert         F0121      109/180       34:06   10:46       35:58
1110  Louis Romain           M4044        66/83       35:51   11:19       36:01
1111  Tracy Miller           F3034       79/143       35:05   11:05       36:04
1112  Julie Summers          F4044       54/103       34:27   10:52       36:06
1113  Julie Scharnhorst      F3539       61/112       34:26   10:52       36:06
1114  Alana Hurst            F3034       80/143       35:45   11:17       36:07
1115  Judy Hohmann           F5559        10/34       34:13   10:48       36:08
1116  Chris Larson           M4044        67/83       34:08   10:47       36:09
1117  Monica Dooner          F3034       81/143       35:12   11:07       36:09
1118  Marieke Lemckert       F4044       55/103       34:07   10:46       36:10
1119  Carey Raph             F3034       82/143       35:29   11:12       36:10
1120  Kristin Goodreau       F3539       62/112       34:09   10:47       36:12
1121  Lynette Cooper         F4044       56/103       35:41   11:16       36:13
1122  Broc Johnson           M0121      162/215       35:36   11:14       36:15
1123  Karl Hahn              M0121      163/215       34:59   11:03       36:15
1124  Amanda Steimer         F0121      110/180       35:39   11:15       36:17
1125  Tara Drollinger        F2229      145/230       35:37   11:15       36:18
1126  Tamara Steimer         F2229      146/230       35:40   11:16       36:18
1127  Courtney Meyer         F3034       83/143       35:41   11:16       36:20
1128  Pete Strong            M6569         6/10       34:03   10:45       36:20
1129  Sarah Schaeffer        F2229      147/230       35:40   11:16       36:21
1130  Dave Rusinko           M5559        14/24       35:23   11:10       36:23
1131  Justin Tucker          M2229      107/125       35:40   11:16       36:24
1132  Leslie Gnetz           F3034       84/143       36:07   11:24       36:25
1133  Floest Austria         F2229      148/230       35:29   11:12       36:25
1134  Nancy Hoffman          F4044       57/103       35:19   11:09       36:26
1135  Robert Freeman         M3034        71/85       34:19   10:50       36:30
1136  Rebecca Maher          F2229      149/230       36:27   11:30       36:30
1137  Alexandra Provost      F0121      111/180       34:48   10:59       36:31
1138  Jennifer Schmidt       F2229      150/230       36:00   11:22       36:31
1139  Sarah Harrison         F0121      112/180       35:55   11:20       36:32
1140  Thomas Anderson        M5559        15/24       34:27   10:53       36:33
1141  Lisa Lynn              F4044       58/103       36:14   11:26       36:35
1142  Tim Erickson                          0/0       35:49   11:19       36:36
1143  Kristin Johnson        F3034       85/143       35:50   11:19       36:37
1144  Michael Gwynne         M5559        16/24       35:29   11:12       36:37
1145  Laura Friesen          F3034       86/143       35:29   11:12       36:37
1146  Joan Weber             M5054        33/40       35:31   11:13       36:37
1147  Rick Hoffman           M4044        68/83       35:31   11:13       36:38
1148  Alayne Boelke          F3034       87/143       35:25   11:11       36:42
1149  Zina Poletz            F4044       59/103       36:11   11:25       36:43
1150  Michele Caulfield      F5054        19/61       36:22   11:29       36:43
1151  Heidi Hardner          F3539       63/112       34:41   10:57       36:47
1152  Jim Litwin             M4044        69/83       35:51   11:19       36:49
1153  Janet Litwin           F3539       64/112       35:52   11:19       36:50
1154  Derek Anderson         M2229      108/125       35:14   11:07       36:51
1155  Amanda Schutz          F3034       88/143       34:10   10:47       36:52
1156  Rahfat Hussain         M3539        61/72       36:08   11:24       36:53
1157  Kate Denison           F3034       89/143       36:09   11:25       36:53
1158  Tom Garbe              M0121      164/215       36:19   11:28       36:53
1159  Andy Holtz             M0121      165/215       36:18   11:28       36:54
1160  Jim O'Connor           M6064        11/18       36:18   11:28       36:54
1161  Barbara Jean Schleiche F3034       90/143       35:26   11:11       36:54
1162  Charlene Provost       F4044       60/103       35:11   11:06       36:54
1163  Kathy Heimer           F3034       91/143       35:26   11:11       36:54
1164  Ellen Guffy            F4549        33/77       36:02   11:23       36:55
1165  Michele Rapinac        F3539       65/112       35:58   11:21       36:55
1166  Sue White              F4044       61/103       35:58   11:21       36:55
1167  Diane Morri            F3539       66/112       35:58   11:21       36:55
1168  Eric Seo               M0121      166/215       35:27   11:12       36:57
1169  Kelly Ebert            F2229      151/230       35:20   11:09       36:57
1170  Glen Christianson      M6064        12/18       36:46   11:36       36:58
1171  Kerry Johnson          F2229      152/230       36:23   11:29       36:59
1172  Vicki Beaufoy          F5054        20/61       35:39   11:15       37:00
1173  Melissa Johnson        F2229      153/230       36:17   11:27       37:00
1174  Sarah Hoffeld          F2229      154/230       36:14   11:26       37:01
1175  Emily Resseger         F2229      155/230       36:35   11:33       37:02
1176  Robin Helgen           F4044       62/103       35:50   11:19       37:02
1177  Amy Hanson             F2229      156/230       36:02   11:23       37:03
1178  Jennifer Moraeu        F2229      157/230       36:03   11:23       37:04
1179  Brent Metfessel        M4549        65/75       36:27   11:30       37:06
1180  Cherie Nauha           F4044       63/103       36:28   11:31       37:07
1181  Mary Thomas            F0121      113/180       35:34   11:14       37:08
1182  Sofija Raudys          F0121      114/180       34:39   10:56       37:08
1183  Carol Lein             F0121      115/180       35:18   11:09       37:08
1184  Keith Hamburg          M3539        62/72       35:21   11:09       37:08
1185  Jared Bakken           M0121      167/215       35:42   11:16       37:09
1186  Joshua Bakken          M0121      168/215       35:42   11:16       37:09
1187  Leanna Cooper-Michaeli F3034       92/143       35:24   11:11       37:10
1188  Kathy Burger           F6064         4/14       36:54   11:39       37:11
1189  Jana Kachmarek         F2229      158/230       35:39   11:15       37:12
1190  Jean Kringstad         F2229      159/230       36:51   11:38       37:13
1191  Becky Goltz            F5559        11/34       36:05   11:24       37:13
1192  Nathan Goltz           M2229      109/125       36:05   11:23       37:13
1193  Ross Lein              M4044        70/83       35:26   11:11       37:14
1194  Ann Gugino             F3539       67/112       35:24   11:11       37:16
1195  Tracy Olson            F3539       68/112       35:24   11:11       37:17
1196  Patricia Martin        F4044       64/103       35:26   11:11       37:18
1197  Suzanne Starks         F4044       65/103       36:38   11:34       37:18
1198  Sandi Germani          F3034       93/143       34:56   11:02       37:18
1199  Jon Richter            M4549        66/75       35:41   11:16       37:20
1200  Ann Cloud              F3034       94/143       36:12   11:26       37:20
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1201  Ernesto Becerra        M2229      110/125       35:45   11:17       37:21
1202  Walter Aeckerle        M6064        13/18       36:29   11:31       37:23
1203  Jana Keller            F5054        21/61       36:32   11:32       37:26
1204  Heng-Ru May Tan        F2229      160/230       35:47   11:18       37:26
1205  Heather Keller         F2229      161/230       36:33   11:32       37:26
1206  Fernanda Ceccato       F3034       95/143       36:01   11:22       37:26
1207  Emily Maloney          F2229      162/230       36:24   11:29       37:28
1208  Kyle Maloney                          0/0       36:24   11:30       37:28
1209  Alexander Merkle       M2229      111/125       35:50   11:19       37:29
1210  Deborah Moreau         F5054        22/61       36:28   11:31       37:30
1211  Darren Anderson        M2229      112/125       35:30   11:13       37:30
1212  Shyam Pakala           M3539        63/72       35:56   11:21       37:30
1213  Jane Kline             F4044       66/103       36:53   11:39       37:32
1214  Lisa Zech              F2229      163/230       35:13   11:07       37:34
1215  Shameelah Abdullah     F0121      116/180       37:28   11:50       37:35
1216  Sandeep Patel          M3539        64/72       37:05   11:42       37:36
1217  Sarah Heard            F0121      117/180       37:28   11:50       37:36
1218  Karen Trudeau          F4044       67/103       36:53   11:39       37:36
1219  Anne Tuma              F3539       69/112       36:31   11:32       37:37
1220  Kay Christainson       F5559        12/34       37:27   11:49       37:38
1221  Julia Harrison         F4044       68/103       37:02   11:42       37:38
1222  Kathy Thompson         F5054        23/61       36:06   11:24       37:38
1223  Colin Strey            M0121      169/215       37:36   11:52       37:41
1224  Ben Gregoire           M0121      170/215       37:35   11:52       37:41
1225  McKenna Splett         F0121      118/180       35:10   11:06       37:41
1226  Mikaela Sosniecki      F0121      119/180       35:10   11:06       37:42
1227  Benn Olson             M0121      171/215       37:38   11:53       37:43
1228  Julie Geiken           F2229      164/230       37:19   11:47       37:46
1229  Andra Kuznia           F2229      165/230       37:06   11:43       37:47
1230  Andrea Al0ss           F3539       70/112       35:52   11:19       37:49
1231  Stephanie Bukowski     F0121      120/180       37:43   11:55       37:49
1232  Lesley Ernst           F4549        34/77       34:33   10:54       37:51
1233  Nina Richter           F4549        35/77       36:15   11:27       37:53
1234  Mary Fowler            F4549        36/77       37:21   11:48       37:53
1235  Karri Bell             F3539       71/112       35:54   11:20       37:54
1236  David Bell             M4044        71/83       35:55   11:20       37:54
1237  Jan Nielsen            F5559        13/34       35:53   11:20       38:01
1238  Renee Burt             F5054        24/61       37:08   11:43       38:02
1239  Jenelle Dehmlow        F3034       96/143       35:26   11:11       38:02
1240  Jaimie Mattson         F3034       97/143       35:27   11:11       38:02
1241  Jim Mattson            M3034        72/85       35:28   11:12       38:03
1242  Anna Gabrielson        F3034       98/143       36:56   11:40       38:06
1243  Alyson Sundberg        F2529          1/1       35:46   11:18       38:08
1244  Theresa Jurisch        F3034       99/143       37:12   11:45       38:08
1245  Marinda Wolfe          F3034      100/143       36:29   11:31       38:09
1246  Sarah Jones            F2229      166/230       37:04   11:42       38:09
1247  Chloe Booth            F0121      121/180       37:25   11:49       38:10
1248  Julie Johns            F3539       72/112       37:13   11:45       38:12
1249  Jan Jenkins            F5559        14/34       35:36   11:14       38:12
1250  Steve Jenkins          M5559        17/24       35:36   11:14       38:13
1251  Colleen Cantwell       F3539       73/112       36:07   11:24       38:13
1252  Melissa Robinson       F2229      167/230       37:37   11:52       38:19
1253  Melanie Robinson       F2229      168/230       37:38   11:53       38:19
1254  Shiloh Kahnke          F3034      101/143       38:03   12:01       38:21
1255  Leah Porth             F3034      102/143       38:03   12:01       38:22
1256  Will Murphy Vossberg   M0121      172/215       37:33   11:51       38:24
1257  Dave Murphy            M3034        73/85       37:32   11:51       38:24
1258  Siri Nelson            F0121      122/180       37:45   11:55       38:25
1259  Grecia Burns-Cadotte   M0121      173/215       32:38   10:18       38:25
1260  Denise Morth           F4044       69/103       36:17   11:27       38:26
1261  Sharon Boschetti       F3034      103/143       36:17   11:27       38:26
1262  Julia Yarwood          F2229      169/230       37:42   11:54       38:28
1263  Taylor Kirby           F0121      123/180       37:54   11:58       38:29
1264  Dennis Leonard         M6064        14/18       37:00   11:41       38:32
1265  Vickie McGill          F3539       74/112       37:02   11:42       38:32
1266  Kent Simmons           M5054        34/40       37:41   11:54       38:44
1267  Norbert Krebsbach      M6064        15/18       37:55   11:58       38:49
1268  Casey Clark            M0121      174/215       36:41   11:35       38:49
1269  Jason Rose             M0121      175/215       36:41   11:35       38:49
1270  Fisher Liu             M3539        65/72       36:23   11:29       38:51
1271  Gretchen Zunkel        F5054        25/61       37:41   11:54       38:56
1272  Tracy Kirby            F3539       75/112       38:21   12:06       38:59
1273  Tess Mertens-Johnson   F4549        37/77       37:35   11:52       39:00
1274  Marguerite Watson      F4549        38/77       37:58   11:59       39:02
1275  Mary Gustafson         F5054        26/61       37:51   11:57       39:04
1276  Peter Cooley           M2229      113/125       37:51   11:57       39:04
1277  Kristen Ludgate        F4044       70/103       38:20   12:06       39:05
1278  Sherry Gergen          F5054        27/61       37:06   11:43       39:10
1279  Nathan Gergen          M3539        66/72       37:05   11:42       39:10
1280  Jill Reilly            F5559        15/34       38:14   12:04       39:14
1281  Patrick Reilly         M5559        18/24       38:14   12:04       39:14
1282  Rachel Hoskins         F2229      170/230       37:47   11:56       39:15
1283  Pam Weier              F3539       76/112       37:48   11:56       39:15
1284  Perian Stavrum         F4549        39/77       37:55   11:58       39:16
1285  Jackie Vallettz Uglow  F5054        28/61       37:44   11:55       39:19
1286  Roland Guerrero        M4549        67/75       38:51   12:16       39:22
1287  Hilary Van De Streek   F2229      171/230       38:01   12:00       39:22
1288  Diane Sweeney          F4549        40/77       38:02   12:00       39:22
1289  Anna Olson             F2229      172/230       38:59   12:19       39:23
1290  Paula Stalpes          F4549        41/77       37:19   11:47       39:25
1291  Ann Heinle             F2229      173/230       37:09   11:44       39:29
1292  Michelle Tebrake       F2229      174/230       36:05   11:24       39:35
1293  Chris Tebrake          M2229      114/125       36:07   11:24       39:35
1294  Jeff Campbell          M2229      115/125       36:54   11:39       39:36
1295  Judy Rykken            F6569          1/1       38:22   12:07       39:37
1296  Prasanna Anbazhagan    F2229      175/230       37:44   11:55       39:39
1297  Michael Philbia        M4549        68/75       39:25   12:27       39:41
1298  Jack Philbia           M0121      176/215       39:26   12:27       39:42
1299  Emily Zamora           F0121      124/180       39:36   12:30       39:42
1300  Deby Mullen            F3034      104/143       37:33   11:51       39:43
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1301  Dawn Paulson           F3034      105/143       37:34   11:51       39:44
1302  Shari Misukanis        F4549        42/77       38:11   12:03       39:44
1303  Stephanie Patterson    F4044       71/103       39:22   12:26       39:45
1304  Brittany Eich          F0121      125/180       37:58   11:59       39:45
1305  Robin Tyler            F2229      176/230       38:28   12:09       39:47
1306  Liz Stewart            F2229      177/230       38:30   12:09       39:48
1307  Belinda Larson         F3539       77/112       37:49   11:56       39:50
1308  Kelly Stodola          F3539       78/112       38:04   12:01       39:58
1309  Karen Scott            F4044       72/103       38:34   12:11       39:58
1310  Edward Peiffer         M6064        16/18       37:47   11:56       40:02
1311  Charles Frid           M6569         7/10       39:34   12:29       40:04
1312  Laura Tolbert          F2229      178/230       38:56   12:17       40:05
1313  Benjamin Dahlman       M0121      177/215       38:03   12:01       40:07
1314  Diane Winters          F4044       73/103       38:32   12:10       40:07
1315  Renae Kill             F2229      179/230       38:56   12:18       40:08
1316  Lori Stotesbery        F2229      180/230       38:42   12:13       40:09
1317  Stephanie Doerfler     F2229      181/230       38:56   12:18       40:09
1318  David Nelson           M4044        72/83       39:31   12:29       40:10
1319  Steven Boeseneilers    M3034        74/85       37:46   11:56       40:13
1320  Tim Smith              M5559        19/24       37:44   11:55       40:14
1321  Katie Toye             F2229      182/230       37:42   11:54       40:14
1322  Daniel Mills           M4044        73/83       39:45   12:33       40:14
1323  Alycia Glover          F2229      183/230       37:45   11:55       40:14
1324  Jene Nava              F2229      184/230       40:02   12:38       40:14
1325  Nathan Mills           M0121      178/215       39:47   12:33       40:14
1326  Katie Stennes          F2229      185/230       37:58   11:59       40:15
1327  Matt Anderson          M0121      179/215       38:21   12:07       40:17
1328  Tom Eich               M3539        67/72       38:30   12:09       40:17
1329  Jennifer Lerczak       F2229      186/230       39:56   12:37       40:17
1330  Kara Miller            F2229      187/230       39:34   12:29       40:18
1331  Amy Gomez              F3034      106/143       40:08   12:40       40:19
1332  Leeza Payne            NOAGE          3/3       38:29   12:09       40:24
1333  Marla Kustritz         F2229      188/230       38:29   12:09       40:24
1334  Lorrie Dahlman         F4044       74/103       38:23   12:07       40:25
1335  Megan Brigger          F2229      189/230       39:04   12:20       40:25
1336  Marian Hehre           F5054        29/61       38:19   12:06       40:26
1337  Lauren Hennen          F0121      126/180       38:54   12:17       40:30
1338  Earl Swenson           M4044        74/83       39:03   12:20       40:36
1339  William Sabin          M5559        20/24       39:20   12:25       40:38
1340  Teresa Beaudette       F2229      190/230       38:06   12:02       40:41
1341  Cristen Hinz           F2229      191/230       38:05   12:01       40:41
1342  Zachary Eich           M0121      180/215       38:56   12:17       40:42
1343  Kathleen Marlowe       F3539       79/112       38:55   12:17       40:42
1344  Jie Wronski-Riley      F0121      127/180       38:52   12:16       40:43
1345  Nia Wronski            F5054        30/61       38:52   12:16       40:43
1346  Lori Commerford        F4549        43/77       39:07   12:21       40:44
1347  German Jason           M3034        75/85       38:16   12:05       40:44
1348  Amy Hennen             F4044       75/103       39:09   12:22       40:45
1349  John Sayner            M4044        75/83       39:58   12:37       40:47
1350  Charlie Sayner         M0121      181/215       39:57   12:37       40:47
1351  Deborah Endly          F5054        31/61       39:30   12:28       40:48
1352  Anna Phelps            F0121      128/180       40:00   12:38       40:49
1353  Brian Phelps           M5054        35/40       40:02   12:38       40:50
1354  Kimberly Wozniak       F3034      107/143       39:05   12:20       40:50
1355  Alison Eichten         F0121      129/180       39:23   12:26       40:50
1356  Christi Eichten                       0/0       39:23   12:26       40:50
1357  Sean Slawik            M0121      182/215       40:39   12:50       40:50
1358  Twylla Wozniak         F5559        16/34       39:05   12:20       40:50
1359  Madeline Eichten       F0121      130/180       39:23   12:26       40:51
1360  Julie Olson            F4549        44/77       39:18   12:25       40:53
1361  Jennifer Peatrowsky    F2229      192/230       38:57   12:18       40:53
1362  Kathleen McKay         F6064         5/14       39:25   12:27       40:57
1363  Lindsay Nellis         F2229      193/230       40:46   12:52       40:59
1364  Heather Lien           F3034      108/143       39:25   12:27       41:00
1365  Matthew Collie         M2229      116/125       39:27   12:27       41:05
1366  Marilyn Devries        F7074          2/6       39:48   12:34       41:08
1367  Tricia Pelava          F3539       80/112       40:21   12:44       41:09
1368  Jennifer Hall          F0121      131/180       39:32   12:29       41:11
1369  Michele Redetzke       F4549        45/77       40:18   12:43       41:13
1370  Lisa Zollner           F4044       76/103       39:46   12:33       41:16
1371  Mason Zollner          M0121      183/215       39:47   12:33       41:17
1372  Tri Tong                              0/0       41:01   12:57       41:17
1373  Anders Conroy          M0121      184/215       38:50   12:16       41:18
1374  Kelli Brenny           F3034      109/143       39:50   12:35       41:19
1375  Nicole Lian            F3034      110/143       39:49   12:34       41:20
1376  Tyler Zemke            M3539        68/72       41:10   13:00       41:24
1377  Matthias Schira        M0121      185/215       39:44   12:32       41:26
1378  Grace Dunavan          F0121      132/180       40:23   12:45       41:27
1379  Amelia Dunavan         F0121      133/180       40:24   12:45       41:27
1380  Dean Dunavan           M3539        69/72       40:25   12:45       41:27
1381  Aisha Cacique          F0121      134/180       39:07   12:21       41:29
1382  Steve Anderson         M4549        69/75       39:34   12:30       41:29
1383  Tom O'Brien            M5559        21/24       40:28   12:47       41:30
1384  Bonnie O'Brien         F4549        46/77       40:29   12:47       41:31
1385  Kim Cleminson          F4044       77/103       39:37   12:31       41:32
1386  Susan Lagerstedt       F3539       81/112       39:21   12:25       41:34
1387  Wesley Carlson         M0121      186/215       40:14   12:42       41:35
1388  Laura Carlson          F4549        47/77       40:17   12:43       41:37
1389  Kathy Gruys            F5054        32/61       39:45   12:33       41:38
1390  Emma Duda              F0121      135/180       40:28   12:47       41:46
1391  Carol Jud              F3539       82/112       40:28   12:47       41:46
1392  Carrie Hageman         F3034      111/143       39:59   12:37       41:50
1393  Kent Buell             M4044        76/83       40:42   12:51       41:52
1394  Adam Gamradt           M3034        76/85       39:55   12:36       41:55
1395  Anna Johnson           F2229      194/230       40:56   12:56       41:57
1396  Kristen Green          F2229      195/230       41:09   13:00       41:59
1397  Jennifer Greenside     F3034      112/143       41:09   13:00       41:59
1398  Elena Guevara-Carlson  F0121      136/180       41:37   13:08       41:59
1399  Jacqueline Monroe      F2229      196/230       40:37   12:49       42:01
1400  Annie Cadwell          F0121      137/180       39:29   12:28       42:02
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1401  Sarita Moore-Bansa     F3539       83/112       39:50   12:34       42:03
1402  Susan Cadwell          F4044       78/103       39:31   12:28       42:04
1403  Wendy Escamilla        F0121      138/180       42:00   13:16       42:08
1404  Guadalupe Gadea        F0121      139/180       40:16   12:43       42:10
1405  Whitney Stramer        F0121      140/180       41:58   13:15       42:11
1406  Desiree Zielke         F2229      197/230       41:03   12:58       42:12
1407  Adriana Medel          F0121      141/180       42:05   13:17       42:14
1408  Meghan Stephens        F2229      198/230       40:48   12:53       42:15
1409  Michelle Polson        F4044       79/103       40:21   12:44       42:17
1410  Mia Atlas              F0121      142/180       42:11   13:19       42:18
1411  Elizabeth Sable        F3034      113/143       41:18   13:02       42:22
1412  Michael Sable          M3034        77/85       41:17   13:02       42:23
1413  Elizabeth Russell      F2229      199/230       40:41   12:50       42:23
1414  Mitch Johnson          M5054        36/40       40:33   12:48       42:27
1415  Jaynie Cannon          F4044       80/103       41:50   13:12       42:28
1416  Becca Reardon          F0121      143/180       40:10   12:41       42:29
1417  Katie Carrico          F0121      144/180       40:13   12:42       42:29
1418  Bridget Soja           F4549        48/77       40:02   12:38       42:36
1419  Nicole Hilgardner      F2229      200/230       40:54   12:55       42:38
1420  Nancy Schnese          F5054        33/61       41:16   13:02       42:42
1421  Brian Schnese          M2229      117/125       41:16   13:02       42:42
1422  Kali Evans             F2229      201/230       41:13   13:01       42:43
1423  Michell Atlas          M3034        78/85       42:37   13:27       42:44
1424  Emily Axford           F0121      145/180       40:49   12:53       42:44
1425  Nora Slawik            F4044       81/103       42:33   13:26       42:45
1426  Tori Slawik            F0121      146/180       42:33   13:26       42:45
1427  Lela Mathison          F3034      114/143       41:22   13:04       42:45
1428  Anna Danielson         F2229      202/230       41:22   13:03       42:52
1429  Susan Scheff           F5559        17/34       42:34   13:26       42:52
1430  Sari Ebert             F5054        34/61       41:17   13:02       42:53
1431  Lauren Kreuger         F0121      147/180       40:56   12:55       42:54
1432  Maddie Rheault         F0121      148/180       40:47   12:52       43:04
1433  Sy Gross               M7074          3/4       41:18   13:02       43:04
1434  Paula Rheault          F3539       84/112       40:47   12:53       43:05
1435  Jennifer Luu           F2229      203/230       42:26   13:24       43:09
1436  Stephanie Swanepoel    F3034      115/143       42:26   13:24       43:09
1437  Robert Tate            M3034        79/85       42:42   13:29       43:10
1438  Barbara Urbi           F4044       82/103       41:22   13:04       43:18
1439  Elizabeth Scheffer     F4549        49/77       41:22   13:04       43:18
1440  Kathryn Forseth        F0121      149/180       41:20   13:03       43:19
1441  Duane Finstad          M5054        37/40       41:04   12:58       43:19
1442  Carolyn Krall          F5054        35/61       41:30   13:06       43:21
1443  Christine Moss         F3034      116/143       41:34   13:07       43:21
1444  Linda Riley            F5559        18/34       41:33   13:07       43:21
1445  Heidi Beacham          F3034      117/143       41:41   13:10       43:23
1446  Vicki Zierden          F5054        36/61       42:08   13:18       43:25
1447  Shannon Gilbertson     F2229      204/230       42:51   13:32       43:32
1448  Riva Andersen          F2229      205/230       42:27   13:24       43:32
1449  Rainer Schira          M3539        70/72       41:53   13:13       43:35
1450  Sandra Schira          F0121      150/180       41:52   13:13       43:35
1451  Liz Swanson            F5054        37/61       42:13   13:20       43:43
1452  Bethany Brunsell       F3034      118/143       41:57   13:15       43:46
1453  Stephen Douglas        M4549        70/75       43:19   13:40       43:46
1454  Stan Selander          M5054        38/40       41:25   13:04       43:48
1455  Luke Brunsell          M0121      187/215       41:58   13:15       43:48
1456  Nathan Selander        M2229      118/125       41:24   13:04       43:48
1457  Pat Reyes              F5559        19/34       42:08   13:18       43:49
1458  Jennifer Weisensel     F2229      206/230       42:35   13:27       43:53
1459  Kristin Murra          F3539       85/112       42:35   13:26       43:53
1460  Sue Johnson            F5054        38/61       43:09   13:37       43:54
1461  Monica Sieleni         F2229      207/230       42:24   13:23       43:54
1462  Elizabeth Bradley-Wils F3034      119/143       42:48   13:31       43:55
1463  Alison Muir            F2229      208/230       42:47   13:30       43:56
1464  Julia Heskin           F0121      151/180       43:28   13:43       43:57
1465  Claire Garduno         F0121      152/180       43:28   13:43       43:57
1466  Rosemary Kowalchuk     F5054        39/61       43:17   13:40       43:58
1467  Josephine Vaughn       F3034      120/143       42:30   13:25       44:03
1468  Dawn Barker            F3539       86/112       42:31   13:25       44:03
1469  Clara Dahl             F0121      153/180       41:17   13:02       44:05
1470  Brie Meyer             F3034      121/143       43:05   13:36       44:06
1471  Terry Dahl             F4549        50/77       41:23   13:04       44:12
1472  Suzanne Harman         F4044       83/103       42:29   13:25       44:15
1473  Leah Harman            F0121      154/180       42:29   13:25       44:15
1474  Stephanie Frost        F5054        40/61       42:57   13:34       44:38
1475  Heidi Boeseneilers     F2229      209/230       42:14   13:20       44:41
1476  Emily Wurdeman         F2229      210/230       43:39   13:47       44:44
1477  Rebecca Anderson       F3034      122/143       44:24   14:01       44:44
1478  Kathleen Glover        F5054        41/61       44:28   14:02       44:48
1479  Denise Hiller          F4044       84/103       44:29   14:02       44:49
1480  Claudia Smith          F5559        20/34       42:27   13:24       44:53
1481  Patricia Lovelien      F4549        51/77       43:41   13:47       45:00
1482  Shirley Lovell         F5054        42/61       43:41   13:47       45:00
1483  Gavin Rinehart         M0121      188/215       44:21   14:00       45:03
1484  Jennifer Bergren       F2229      211/230       44:19   13:59       45:03
1485  Kristi Rinehart        F3539       87/112       44:21   14:00       45:04
1486  Sarah Masgai           F3539       88/112       44:07   13:56       45:06
1487  Pratima Pakala         F3539       89/112       43:36   13:46       45:12
1488  Vasudha Pakala         F0121      155/180       43:38   13:46       45:13
1489  Stacey Johnson         F4044       85/103       44:36   14:05       45:16
1490  Chris Rupp             F3539       90/112       42:35   13:27       45:19
1491  Susan Richey           F3539       91/112       42:36   13:27       45:20
1492  Damaris Benitez        F0121      156/180       43:45   13:49       45:25
1493  Willow Rivera          F0121      157/180       43:46   13:49       45:25
1494  Caroline Brasch        F0121      158/180       43:28   13:43       45:30
1495  Benjamin Rian-Steffen  M0121      189/215       45:31   14:22       45:36
1496  April Alton            F3034      123/143       44:18   13:59       45:37
1497  Gina Somers            F3034      124/143       44:08   13:56       45:40
1498  Shannon Dunn           F5054        43/61       44:14   13:58       45:41
1499  Betty Byron            F7074          3/6       43:40   13:47       45:42
1500  Naketa Mornan          F0121      159/180       44:06   13:55       45:48
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1501  Lauren Giammar         F2229      212/230       44:06   13:55       45:48
1502  Anna Weiner            F3034      125/143       43:44   13:48       45:51
1503  Matthew Trapp          M3034        80/85       43:45   13:49       45:51
1504  Meng Her               M0121      190/215       45:42   14:25       45:52
1505  Zoya Thao              F0121      160/180       45:51   14:28       46:00
1506  Jennifer Yang          F0121      161/180       45:50   14:28       46:00
1507  Katie West             F3034      126/143       44:37   14:05       46:00
1508  Nick West              M3034        81/85       44:38   14:05       46:02
1509  Michelle Hotakainen    F2229      213/230       44:31   14:03       46:03
1510  Kao Youa Xiong         F0121      162/180       45:54   14:29       46:03
1511  Laura Schwanre         F2229      214/230       45:52   14:29       46:03
1512  Wong Her               M0121      191/215       45:55   14:30       46:05
1513  Khamla Yang            M0121      192/215       45:55   14:30       46:05
1514  Meng Thao              M0121      193/215       45:55   14:30       46:05
1515  Yue Vang               M0121      194/215       45:55   14:30       46:05
1516  Kieran White           M4044        77/83       45:23   14:20       46:22
1517  Michael White          M0121      195/215       45:24   14:20       46:23
1518  Joe Hansen             M0121      196/215       45:32   14:23       46:26
1519  Whitney Keller         F0121      163/180       45:34   14:23       46:27
1520  Maddy Jackson          F0121      164/180       43:54   13:52       46:27
1521  Beth Williams          F4044       86/103       45:23   14:20       46:28
1522  Annette Meeks          F4549        52/77       45:23   14:20       46:29
1523  Derek Lowe             M0121      197/215       45:13   14:17       46:29
1524  Ruth Muyskens          F4044       87/103       44:38   14:06       46:32
1525  Jill Arvidson          F4044       88/103       45:25   14:20       46:45
1526  Alice Siems            F7074          4/6       45:23   14:20       46:45
1527  Emily Meyer            F2229      215/230       45:40   14:25       46:55
1528  Erin Monroe            F4549        53/77       46:08   14:34       46:55
1529  Lynn Marinaro          F4044       89/103       46:09   14:34       46:56
1530  Wayne Cordes           M5054        39/40       45:10   14:15       46:57
1531  Debbie Cordes          F5054        44/61       45:09   14:15       46:57
1532  Zach Bonewell          M0121      198/215       45:48   14:27       46:58
1533  Jake Luedtke           M0121      199/215       45:48   14:27       46:58
1534  Ralynn Wilhelm         F3034      127/143       44:29   14:03       47:09
1535  Liz Iversen            F0121      165/180       46:17   14:37       47:11
1536  Linda Schmeckpeper     F5054        45/61               47:00       47:16
1537  Michael Stumbo         M4044        78/83       46:42   14:45       47:21
1538  Scott Salonek          M4549        71/75       46:10   14:35       47:30
1539  Dawn Farkell           F4549        54/77       46:10   14:34       47:30
1540  Jon Iversen            M4044        79/83       45:19   14:18       47:33
1541  Barbara Jackson        F5054        46/61       47:15   14:55       47:39
1542  Julie Bennett          F4549        55/77       47:18   14:56       48:09
1543  Wendy Swanson          F4549        56/77       44:55   14:11       48:13
1544  Jennifer Johnson       F4549        57/77       47:13   14:54       48:33
1545  Greg Dahl              M4044        80/83       45:40   14:25       48:33
1546  Sue Monks              F4044       90/103       47:14   14:55       48:33
1547  Maja Engeman           F3034      128/143       47:15   14:55       48:34
1548  Amy Lundeen            F3539       92/112       47:15   14:55       48:34
1549  Deborah Hopper         F3539       93/112       48:31   15:19       48:39
1550  Zen Raudys             M0121      200/215       46:13   14:35       48:41
1551  Jesse Zilge            M2229      119/125       42:47   13:30       48:50
1552  Niki Anderson          F2229      216/230       42:47   13:30       48:51
1553  Meg Desmond            F5559        21/34       48:29   15:18       48:53
1554  Marylynn Aalderks      F5559        22/34       46:50   14:47       48:55
1555  Laurie McBane          F4549        58/77       48:06   15:11       48:59
1556  Michele Conrad         F4549        59/77       48:07   15:11       49:00
1557  Janice Jordan          F0121      166/180               49:00       49:01
1558  Sydney Miller          F0121      167/180       47:07   14:53       49:04
1559  Sierra Larsen          F0121      168/180       47:09   14:53       49:06
1560  Ellie Mewes            F0121      169/180       48:38   15:21       49:07
1561  Lauren Heskin          F0121      170/180       48:38   15:21       49:08
1562  Abisola Oladapo        F0121      171/180       48:51   15:25       49:10
1563  Kern Wilson            M0121      201/215       47:59   15:09       49:13
1564  John Omaha             M0121      202/215       46:55   14:49       49:17
1565  Andrew Orjala          M0121      203/215       48:05   15:11       49:18
1566  Fred Arnell            M5559        22/24       47:35   15:01       49:26
1567  Sara Collins           F3539       94/112       47:39   15:03       49:26
1568  Heather Ocel           F2229      217/230       47:39   15:03       49:27
1569  Claire Johnson         F0121      172/180       48:28   15:18       49:30
1570  Martina Johnson        F4549        60/77       48:28   15:18       49:30
1571  Rani Yoss              F3539       95/112       47:15   14:55       49:32
1572  Lori Finn                             0/0       47:14   14:55       49:32
1573  Ann Irvine             F5054        47/61       49:11   15:31       49:33
1574  Alicia Christianson    F2229      218/230       49:00   15:28       49:52
1575  Cody Raymond           M0121      204/215       49:01   15:28       49:52
1576  Taylor Raymond         F0121      173/180       49:02   15:29       49:53
1577  Sally Jo Hanks         F4044       91/103       48:07   15:11       49:56
1578  Sarah Hanks            F3034      129/143       48:06   15:11       49:56
1579  Kathryn Raths          F5054        48/61       49:35   15:39       50:00
1580  Renee Tessier          F4549        61/77       47:21   14:57       50:09
1581  Christi Loney          F3034      130/143       47:52   15:07       50:12
1582  Tim Pearson            M2229      120/125       50:08   15:50       50:13
1583  David Chilson          M2229      121/125       47:38   15:02       50:23
1584  Sarah Chilson          F2229      219/230       47:38   15:02       50:23
1585  Dara Hagen             F3034      131/143       48:33   15:20       50:24
1586  Katie Pierre           F2229      220/230       48:34   15:20       50:24
1587  Gene Brady             M6569         8/10       48:44   15:23       50:27
1588  Sherry Brady           F6064         6/14       48:45   15:23       50:28
1589  Gregory Siems          M4549        72/75       49:15   15:33       50:37
1590  Benjamin Siems         M0121      205/215       49:15   15:33       50:37
1591  Mary Sheehan           F4044       92/103       50:15   15:52       50:44
1592  Ami Sharp              F4044       93/103       50:15   15:52       50:44
1593  Dawn O'Connor          F3539       96/112       50:42   16:00       51:08
1594  Heather Erickson       F3034      132/143       50:41   16:00       51:08
1595  Sara Benzkofer         F3034      133/143       49:30   15:38       51:10
1596  Rachel Guire           F4044       94/103       49:32   15:38       51:11
1597  Joan Brown             F5559        23/34       49:34   15:39       51:12
1598  Karen Brown            F4044       95/103       50:01   15:47       51:25
1599  Margaret Thatcher      F6064         7/14       49:13   15:32       51:33
1600  Arlana Senogles        F0121      174/180       49:15   15:33       51:37
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1601  Terese Kegley          F5054        49/61       51:21   16:12       51:38
1602  Jacqueline Stangl      F3034      134/143       51:23   16:13       51:40
1603  Janice Hansen          F7074          5/6       50:56   16:05       51:54
1604  Pamela Glander         F4044       96/103       49:06   15:30       51:55
1605  Mary Hischke           F5559        24/34       49:07   15:30       51:56
1606  Laurie Russell Pickert F4044       97/103       49:54   15:45       52:03
1607  Kathy Prinske          F4044       98/103       49:54   15:45       52:03
1608  Karen McCuddin         F4044       99/103       50:31   15:57       52:18
1609  Kelly Sivula           F3034      135/143       50:15   15:52       52:38
1610  Alisa Saufley          F0121      175/180       50:15   15:52       52:38
1611  Jenny Mitchell         F2229      221/230       50:09   15:50       52:41
1612  Andrea Berg            F3034      136/143       52:12   16:29       52:47
1613  Justin Anderson        M0121      206/215       52:13   16:29       52:48
1614  Larry Schmelzer        M5054        40/40       52:04   16:26       52:50
1615  Carla Dahl             F5054        50/61       50:35   15:58       52:50
1616  Mary Jensen            F4549        62/77       50:35   15:58       52:50
1617  Linda Schmelzer        F5559        25/34       52:05   16:26       52:51
1618  Sarah Humphries        F3034      137/143       51:21   16:13       52:55
1619  Ruth Ann Shaugobay     F4549        63/77       51:03   16:07       52:59
1620  Cindy Pilgram                         0/0       51:54   16:23       53:06
1621  Susan Mendiola         F4044      100/103       51:55   16:23       53:07
1622  Wellie Omaha           F0121      176/180       50:52   16:04       53:21
1623  Julie Soja             F3539       97/112       50:45   16:01       53:21
1624  Ronald Bear Cronick    M6569         9/10       51:35   16:17       53:30
1625  Luanne Knoblauch       F4549        64/77       53:10   16:47       54:01
1626  Jodi Weber             F3539       98/112       51:51   16:22       54:01
1627  Rhonda McDonald        F3539       99/112       53:38   16:56       54:29
1628  Lisa Kline             F3539      100/112       53:39   16:56       54:30
1629  Jordan Paiz            M0121      207/215       52:41   16:38       54:35
1630  Raymond Jordan         M2229      122/125       51:04   16:07       54:35
1631  Aaron Jordan           M0121      208/215       51:11   16:09       54:38
1632  Sherry Armstrong       F5559        26/34       52:32   16:35       54:48
1633  Nancy Peiffer          F6064         8/14       52:32   16:35       54:49
1634  Alex Fagundes          M3034        82/85       54:18   17:09       54:49
1635  Patrick Schoenecker    M4044        81/83       54:18   17:08       54:50
1636  Tom Armstrong          M6064        17/18               54:00       54:52
1637  Anne Lewandowski       F2229      222/230       53:04   16:45       54:52
1638  Jill Humston           F2229      223/230       53:04   16:45       54:53
1639  Yvette Hatfield        F3539      101/112       54:09   17:06       54:56
1640  Judy Weiser            F4549        65/77       54:10   17:06       54:59
1641  Jeremy Grui            M3034        83/85       53:11   16:47       55:03
1642  Kevin Williams         M2229      123/125       54:39   17:15       55:12
1643  Pamela Buley           F4549        66/77       54:42   17:16       55:13
1644  David Mitchell         M4044        82/83       54:42   17:16       55:13
1645  Eric Hawkins           M0121      209/215       53:20   16:50       55:15
1646  Margaret Senogles      F3539      102/112       53:20   16:50       55:15
1647  Holly Rabasco          F3539      103/112       54:35   17:14       55:19
1648  Marilyn Rabasco        F5559        27/34       54:36   17:14       55:20
1649  Carmen Hawkins         F3034      138/143       54:37   17:14       55:20
1650  Argene Whalen          F6064         9/14       53:12   16:48       55:26
1651  Mary-Jeanin Whalen     F3539      104/112       53:13   16:48       55:26
1652  Michele Temaat         F3539      105/112       54:52   17:19       55:39
1653  Janice Shaugobay       F4549        67/77       52:09   16:28       55:39
1654  Simon Beaulieau        M7074          4/4       52:13   16:29       55:40
1655  William Jordan         M0121      210/215       52:08   16:27       55:40
1656  David Brekke           M5559        23/24       53:49   16:59       56:14
1657  Medora Schmidt         F2229      224/230       54:47   17:18       56:24
1658  Melissa Gladney        F4549        68/77       54:46   17:17       56:24
1659  Roberta Lundorff       F4549        69/77       54:53   17:20       56:35
1660  Anna-Lisa Vust         F2229      225/230       54:55   17:20       56:36
1661  Margie Schultz         F5559        28/34       55:11   17:25       56:38
1662  Kathy Kuckler          F5054        51/61       55:11   17:25       56:38
1663  Kristen Hagen          F3539      106/112       54:26   17:11       56:39
1664  Kris Henry             F4549        70/77       55:03   17:23       56:43
1665  Gretchen Moen          F4549        71/77       54:59   17:21       56:43
1666  Linda Sundberg         F5059          1/1       54:22   17:10       56:48
1667  Mary Humston           F5054        52/61       55:08   17:24       56:56
1668  Andrew Miller          M2229      124/125       54:59   17:21       57:16
1669  Wade Linnertz          M4044        83/83       55:23   17:29       57:28
1670  Suzanne Wiatros        F4549        72/77       56:14   17:45       57:29
1671  Lina Alzate            F3539      107/112       56:13   17:45       57:29
1672  Tracy Durant           F3539      108/112       56:23   17:48       57:43
1673  Lorena Atlas           F0121      177/180       57:47   18:14       57:54
1674  Carrie Starke          F2229      226/230       57:49   18:15       57:56
1675  Lynn Holloway          F4549        73/77       56:21   17:47       58:08
1676  Lori Kimm              F5054        53/61       56:21   17:47       58:08
1677  Joan Grimm             F6064        10/14       56:23   17:48       58:47
1678  Julie Nippert          F2229      227/230       54:31   17:12       58:52
1679  Andrew Nippert         M3034        84/85       54:32   17:13       58:52
1680  Joseph Phelps          M75UP          1/2       57:45   18:14       59:00
1681  Carol Phelps           F5054        54/61       57:45   18:14       59:00
1682  Molly Phelps           F3539      109/112       57:43   18:13       59:00
1683  Todd Phelps            M3539        71/72       57:43   18:13       59:00
1684  Nancy Betlach          F5559        29/34       56:32   17:51       59:06
1685  Joann Underhill        F5559        30/34       56:34   17:51       59:06
1686  Patrick Emerson        M3539        72/72       57:18   18:05       59:10
1687  Fuzu Moy               F5559        31/34       56:35   17:52       59:12
1688  Gwen Anderson          F4549        74/77       58:57   18:37       59:32
1689  Chris Maley            F3539      110/112       58:56   18:36       59:32
1690  Anna Bergren           F0121      178/180       58:38   18:31       59:37
1691  Marlys Hansen          F3034      139/143       58:38   18:31       59:37
1692  Carry Skelly           M6569        10/10       57:31   18:09       59:44
1693  Tyrelle Swain          M0121      211/215       58:36   18:30     1:00:39
1694  Andrew Schoppe         M3034        85/85       58:37   18:30     1:00:40
1695  Paula Schoppe          F3539      111/112       58:38   18:30     1:00:41
1696  Francine Lemoine       F4549        75/77       59:02   18:38     1:00:44
1697  Alizia Alvarez                        0/0       59:03   18:38     1:00:44
1698  John Wingard                          0/0       58:06   18:20     1:00:53
1699  Jack Van Abcke                        0/0       58:41   18:31     1:01:08
1700  Betsy Van Hecke        F4044      101/103       58:44   18:32     1:01:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Mark Warnken                          0/0       58:44   18:32     1:01:09
1702  Marlu Brekke           F5054        55/61       58:48   18:34     1:01:13
1703  Zack Reicell           M0121      212/215       54:10   17:06     1:01:23
1704  Kathleen Riedell       F5559        32/34       54:11   17:06     1:01:23
1705  Marie Blomquist        F4549        76/77               19:07     1:01:35
1706  Bailey Blomquist-Dege  F0121      179/180               19:07     1:01:35
1707  Ann Sosniecki          F4044      102/103       59:11   18:41     1:01:42
1708  Deborah Splett         F5054        56/61       59:11   18:41     1:01:42
1709  Beth Jackson           F5054        57/61       59:10   18:41     1:01:42
1710  Missi Beaudet          F3034      140/143               19:29     1:01:48
1711  Rebecca Crislip        F3539      112/112               18:59     1:02:43
1712  Kathy Esboldt          F6064        11/14               19:39     1:03:26
1713  Mark Roitenberg        M4549        73/75               19:24     1:03:48
1714  Tammy Roitenberg       F5559        33/34               19:23     1:03:48
1715  Patricia Garrett       F5559        34/34               19:53     1:04:10
1716  Michael Martin         M4549        74/75               19:13     1:04:18
1717  Ann Wasson             F4549        77/77               19:53     1:04:31
1718  Margaret Kotecki       F5054        58/61               19:46     1:04:53
1719  Lauren Elling          F2229      228/230               19:46     1:04:53
1720  George Kotecki         M6064        18/18               19:46     1:04:53
1721  Danai Tobaiwa          F2229      229/230               19:07     1:04:58
1722  Sonoma Paiz            F3034      141/143               19:25     1:04:58
1723  Aikshee  novel Loh     F2229      230/230               19:08     1:04:59
1724  Ann Haugejorde         F5054        59/61               20:36     1:05:22
1725  Henry Newsom           M0121      213/215               20:37     1:05:23
1726  Pat Medlo              F6064        12/14               20:17     1:05:33
1727  Audrey Medlo           F3034      142/143               20:16     1:05:33
1728  Danita Todd            F0121      180/180               20:07     1:05:40
1729  Judy Reichmuth         F6064        13/14               20:21     1:05:42
1730  Carla Grani            F6064        14/14               20:22     1:05:44
1731  Erik Larsen            M0121      214/215               20:09     1:05:49
1732  Elizabeth Larsen       F3034      143/143               20:09     1:05:49
1733  Patricio Aguilar       M2229      125/125               19:41     1:08:38
1734  Eloise Funmaker        F4044      103/103               19:42     1:08:38
1735  Todd Thorsgaard        M4549        75/75             1:09:00     1:09:30
1736  Kathryn Guimares       F7074          6/6               19:59     1:09:33
1737  Abel Martinez          M0121      215/215               20:02     1:09:46
1738  Andrea Hayden          F5054        60/61               21:11     1:09:49
1739  Sebastian Stewart      M5559        24/24               21:12     1:09:50
1740  Gene Sweet             M75UP          2/2               22:04     1:12:28
1741  Christine Magnan       F5054        61/61               23:21     1:16:40

Generated March 23, 2026 at 3:41 PM 18/18


